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LITHUANIAN OPEN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 19- - 21-12-2025

Progression of Athletes - Details All Events

Event Round Place Total time Pts Entry time Date % PB

Alytaus Sporto centras 4
Ema KASTSIUKOVICH,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 3

50m Breaststroke Final 9. 33.50 607 34.10 104%
100m Breaststroke Final 10. 1:12.90 625 1:12.91 100%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 9. 2:41.56 551 2:39.53 2025-02-08 98%

Emilis KIAULIČIUS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 1
50m Butterfly Prelim 33. 26.50 520 26.58 2024-11-10 101%
100m Butterfly Prelim 24. 1:00.39 493 59.07 2024-12-15 96%
200m Butterfly Prelim 12. 2:20.65 438 2:11.03 2025-02-08 87%
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City of Brighton & Hove 9
Lillya TAYLOR,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 7

50m Breaststroke Prelim 22. 35.21 523 35.70 2024-12-14 103%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 22. 1:17.14 528 1:18.40 2024-12-13 103%
200m Breaststroke Final 14. 2:42.51 542 2:44.66 103%
100m Medley Prelim 21. 1:11.42 459 1:12.26 2024-11-24 102%
400m Medley Final 12. 5:15.43 531 5:36.02 113%

Martha GIBB,  2010 (15 years),  Girls -
50m Freestyle Prelim 54. 30.92 402 29.06 88%
100m Freestyle Prelim 64. 1:04.88 464 1:03.89 97%
200m Freestyle Prelim 55. 2:21.02 478 2:20.40 99%
400m Freestyle Prelim 49. 5:07.02 421 4:54.11 92%
50m Backstroke Prelim 25. 35.09 371 34.80 98%
100m Backstroke Prelim 19. 1:13.60 395 1:13.57 100%
200m Backstroke Prelim 17. 2:40.93 394 2:37.36 96%

Skaidra VALMANTAITĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 1
50m Freestyle Final 10. 26.84 615 26.89 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 11. 58.49 634 57.85 2024-12-14 98%
200m Freestyle Final - 2:06.89 -
50m Butterfly Prelim 13. 29.47 536 NT -
100m Medley Final 11. 1:08.22 527 NT -

Sophie PHIPPS,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 1
100m Freestyle Prelim 48. 1:02.94 508 1:02.25 98%
200m Freestyle Prelim 27. 2:14.27 554 2:14.34 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 28. 4:48.17 510 4:45.02 98%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 9:52.04 524 9:43.57 97%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 35. 3:01.14 391 2:58.56 97%
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Druskininkų SC 6
Abigail Amelie BROWN,  2011 (14 years),  Girls -

200m Freestyle Prelim 78. 2:29.95 398 2:27.08 2025-11-14 96%

Dominykas PETRUŠIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys -
200m Freestyle Prelim 81. 2:05.82 481 2:02.86 2025-02-08 95%
400m Freestyle Prelim 43. 4:30.76 481 4:29.73 2025-11-07 99%
200m Butterfly Prelim 15. 2:26.19 390 2:26.16 2025-02-08 100%
200m Medley Prelim 31. 2:21.02 460 2:20.96 2025-02-07 100%

Vytautas GRIGAS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 6
50m Freestyle Prelim 27. 24.00 570 24.53 2025-11-14 104%
100m Freestyle Prelim 36. 52.40 626 52.88 2025-11-15 102%
50m Backstroke Final 13. 26.14 605 27.07 107%
100m Backstroke Prelim 19. 58.81 555 59.63 2025-11-14 103%
100m Medley Prelim 23. 1:00.14 550 1:02.46 2025-10-04 108%
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Elektrėnų sporto centras 14
Glorija KORSAKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 5

100m Freestyle Prelim 49. 1:02.97 508 1:03.06 2025-11-09 100%
50m Backstroke Final 12. 30.84 547 31.43 104%
100m Backstroke Prelim 14. 1:08.55 489 1:07.61 2025-11-07 97%
200m Backstroke Final 8. 2:25.51 533 2:28.33 104%

Nedas JANAVIČIUS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 33. 24.11 562 24.37 2025-10-04 102%
100m Freestyle Prelim 35. 52.27 631 53.03 2025-11-07 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 34. 1:57.28 594 1:56.75 2025-02-08 99%
50m Butterfly Prelim 24. 25.78 565 26.67 2025-10-05 107%
100m Butterfly Prelim 20. 59.05 527 1:04.92 2024-11-22 121%

Titas JANAVIČIUS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 5
100m Freestyle Prelim 60. 53.66 583 54.81 2025-11-09 104%
200m Freestyle Prelim 43. 1:59.07 568 2:07.25 2025-02-08 114%
400m Freestyle Prelim 22. 4:14.69 578 4:24.98 2025-11-09 108%
50m Butterfly Prelim 27. 26.06 547 27.06 2025-10-05 108%
100m Butterfly Prelim 23. 1:00.31 495 1:01.29 2025-11-07 103%
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Georgia 35
Aleksandre ERADZE,  2005 (20 years),  Men -

50m Breaststroke Final 10. 28.33 683 27.71 96%
100m Breaststroke Final 8. 1:01.66 720 59.87 94%
200m Breaststroke Final 9. 2:14.79 708 2:09.26 92%

Ana MAMUKASHVILI,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 1
50m Breaststroke Prelim 36. 39.32 375 37.87 93%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 32. 1:24.11 407 1:25.00 102%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 36. 3:05.44 364 2:55.55 90%

Andria TSULUKIDZE,  2011 (14 years),  Boys -
100m Freestyle Prelim 115. 59.69 423 59.62 100%
50m Backstroke Prelim 42. 30.49 381 30.05 97%
100m Backstroke Prelim 31. 1:07.75 363 1:05.20 93%
50m Butterfly Prelim 62. 28.45 420 27.53 94%
100m Butterfly Prelim 34. 1:03.32 427 1:03.30 100%
200m Butterfly Prelim 16. 2:35.17 326 2:29.50 93%

Davit GELASHVILI,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 78. 26.56 420 27.00 103%
100m Freestyle Prelim 111. 58.51 450 58.60 100%
200m Freestyle Prelim 97. 2:09.71 439 2:11.25 102%
50m Backstroke Prelim 48. 31.71 338 31.28 97%
100m Backstroke Prelim 32. 1:10.45 322 1:05.52 86%

Gela ALAVIDZE,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 7
50m Freestyle Prelim 46. 24.74 520 25.37 105%
100m Freestyle Prelim 58. 53.54 587 57.00 113%
50m Backstroke Final 14. 26.28 595 27.88 113%
100m Backstroke Final - 1:00.84 -
200m Backstroke Prelim 15. 2:12.01 512 2:18.38 110%
50m Butterfly Prelim 29. 26.23 536 27.00 106%

Ia NOZADZE,  2011 (14 years),  Girls -
100m Freestyle Prelim 73. 1:08.40 396 1:05.60 92%
200m Freestyle Prelim 80. 2:32.09 381 2:22.70 88%
400m Freestyle Prelim 59. 5:32.50 332 4:59.50 81%

Irakli TCHURTCHELAURI,  2003 (22 years),  Men -
50m Breaststroke Prelim 29. 31.46 498 30.90 96%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 25. 1:07.76 542 1:05.40 93%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 20. 2:34.22 472 2:19.50 82%

Kesaria TOTLADZE,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 1
50m Freestyle Prelim 55. 31.19 392 31.15 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 76. 1:11.42 348 1:10.28 97%
50m Backstroke Prelim 26. 35.72 352 35.19 97%
100m Backstroke Prelim 20. 1:19.53 313 1:18.11 96%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 35. 39.04 383 37.97 95%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 33. 1:26.15 379 1:28.59 106%

Ketevan MAMUKASHVILI,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 1
100m Freestyle Prelim 77. 1:11.59 345 1:11.50 100%
50m Butterfly Prelim 35. 37.26 265 35.50 91%
100m Medley Prelim 36. 1:22.42 298 1:24.50 105%

Luka DAVITASHVILI,  2004 (21 years),  Men -
50m Freestyle Prelim 50. 24.77 518 24.00 94%
100m Freestyle Prelim 76. 54.75 549 52.00 90%
200m Freestyle Prelim 55. 2:01.11 539 1:54.50 89%

Mariam KURSHUBADZE,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 56. 31.62 376 35.47 126%
100m Freestyle Prelim 74. 1:09.92 371 1:10.65 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 81. 2:33.71 369 2:35.60 102%
50m Butterfly Prelim 34. 35.73 300 35.54 99%
100m Butterfly Prelim 19. 1:22.65 259 1:24.80 105%

Mikhail SEREDINSKIY,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 3
200m Freestyle Prelim 24. 1:54.52 638 1:50.50 93%
400m Freestyle Final 11. 3:59.96 692 4:04.25 104%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 8:13.47 711 8:11.00 99%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 15:43.82 722 16:00.00 103%

Milana FADEEVA,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 57. 31.63 376 32.60 106%
100m Freestyle Prelim 75. 1:10.31 365 1:10.13 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 79. 2:30.75 391 2:32.27 102%
400m Freestyle Prelim 54. 5:11.31 404 5:16.75 104%

Nino BECHVAIA,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 51. 29.53 462 30.20 105%
100m Freestyle Prelim 67. 1:05.10 459 1:06.73 105%
200m Freestyle Prelim 72. 2:26.04 430 2:28.66 104%
400m Freestyle Prelim 56. 5:14.30 393 5:23.05 106%
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Nino MAMUKASHVILI,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 1
50m Freestyle Prelim 26. 28.11 535 28.47 103%
100m Freestyle Prelim 42. 1:02.48 520 1:01.80 98%
50m Butterfly Prelim 23. 31.20 451 29.99 92%

Robert MELIKIAN,  2013 (12 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 80. 30.76 270 31.47 105%
100m Freestyle Prelim 118. 1:08.71 277 1:09.70 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 107. 2:29.40 287 2:32.25 104%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 40. 40.64 231 37.00 83%

Roma DIASAMIDZE,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 79. 27.15 393 26.92 98%
100m Freestyle Prelim 116. 59.79 421 1:03.60 113%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 35. 32.55 450 32.68 101%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 31. 1:11.04 471 1:12.10 103%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 22. 2:35.03 465 2:40.63 107%
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Hackney Anaconda 6
Amir ZAHOUANI,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 3

50m Freestyle Prelim 26. 23.99 570 24.53 2025-11-01 105%
100m Freestyle Prelim 57. 53.49 589 53.28 2024-11-02 99%
50m Butterfly Prelim 31. 26.45 523 27.21 2024-11-02 106%
100m Medley Prelim 25. 1:00.44 542 1:00.60 2025-11-02 101%

Armandas MAVROPULO,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 3
50m Backstroke Final - 27.17 -
100m Backstroke Final - 58.55 -
200m Backstroke Prelim 13. 2:07.79 564 2:09.37 2025-11-02 102%
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Ignalinos KKSC -
Elžbieta ZALECKYTĖ,  2012 (13 years),  Girls -

50m Breaststroke Prelim 34. 38.07 413 37.91 2025-12-07 99%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 32. 2:59.04 405 NT -
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Ignalinos RSSPC 6
Emilija VASILJEVAITĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 3

50m Breaststroke Prelim 29. 36.45 471 37.03 2025-11-14 103%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 28. 1:19.23 487 1:18.34 2025-11-07 98%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 23. 2:50.07 472 2:49.60 2025-11-14 99%
100m Medley Prelim 32. 1:14.84 399 1:15.05 2025-11-14 101%
200m Medley Prelim 40. 2:44.81 401 2:43.25 2025-11-15 98%
400m Medley Prelim 22. 5:48.61 393 5:53.70 2025-06-18 103%

Kornelija JANKOVIČIŪTĖ ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 3
200m Freestyle Prelim 20. 2:11.57 589 2:09.31 2024-12-13 97%
400m Freestyle Final 8. 4:29.24 625 4:31.77 102%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 9:15.88 633 9:34.59 2025-07-17 107%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 17:41.35 626 18:09.08 2025-06-14 105%
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Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 211
Aistis KINDERIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 6

50m Freestyle Prelim 25. 23.90 577 24.18 2025-11-14 102%
100m Freestyle Prelim 32. 52.03 640 52.82 2025-11-15 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 38. 1:58.12 581 1:58.53 2025-11-14 101%
50m Backstroke Prelim 27. 28.43 470 31.42 2024-11-10 122%
50m Butterfly Prelim 32. 26.47 522 26.25 2025-10-10 98%
100m Medley Final 15. 59.30 573 1:02.83 112%

Auksė ARNYTĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 10
50m Breaststroke Final 7. 33.04 633 33.55 103%
100m Breaststroke Final 6. 1:10.04 705 1:11.02 103%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 5. 2:33.05 648 2:34.21 2025-11-14 102%
200m Medley Prelim 9. 2:20.53 648 2:23.25 2025-11-15 104%
400m Medley Final 4. 5:01.26 609 5:05.52 103%

Auksė LATKAUSKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 3
50m Breaststroke Prelim 25. 35.68 502 35.85 2025-10-31 101%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 23. 1:17.18 527 1:17.96 2025-05-30 102%
200m Breaststroke Final - 2:56.28 -

Austėja ADOMAITYTĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 1
50m Freestyle Prelim 32. 28.53 512 28.28 2025-11-14 98%
100m Freestyle Prelim 26. 1:01.16 554 1:01.47 2025-05-10 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 38. 2:16.47 528 2:13.42 2024-12-13 96%
400m Freestyle Prelim 27. 4:48.13 510 4:39.52 2024-12-15 94%

Deividas TIMINSKAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 6
50m Breaststroke Final 6. 27.68 732 28.38 105%
100m Breaststroke Final 4. 59.13 817 1:01.08 107%
200m Breaststroke Final 3. 2:11.95 755 2:15.71 106%

Dovydas VASILIAUSKAS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 74. 26.16 440 26.77 2025-02-28 105%
100m Freestyle Prelim 101. 56.75 493 56.96 2025-10-25 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 78. 2:05.53 484 2:05.48 2025-10-25 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 41. 4:29.10 490 4:30.47 2025-02-28 101%

Dovydas ČIAPAS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 5
200m Freestyle Prelim 88. 2:07.48 462 2:08.94 2025-10-31 102%
400m Freestyle Prelim 49. 4:34.01 464 4:34.22 2025-10-17 100%
200m Butterfly Prelim 13. 2:23.01 417 2:32.63 2025-02-28 114%
100m Medley Prelim 49. 1:06.70 403 1:08.02 2025-10-15 104%
200m Medley Prelim 35. 2:22.79 443 2:26.22 2025-02-28 105%

Eidas BIELSKUS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys -
50m Freestyle Prelim 12. 23.12 637 22.71 2024-12-15 96%
100m Freestyle Prelim 33. 52.07 638 50.44 2024-12-14 94%
200m Freestyle Prelim 71. 2:03.44 509 1:56.49 2024-12-13 89%

Emilis VASILIAUSKAS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 29. 24.05 566 24.52 2025-10-18 104%
100m Freestyle Prelim 49. 53.03 604 54.74 2025-11-15 107%
200m Freestyle Prelim 66. 2:02.76 518 2:03.73 2025-10-18 102%
400m Freestyle Prelim 35. 4:24.02 519 4:30.40 2025-10-17 105%
50m Butterfly Prelim 44. 27.11 486 27.44 2025-11-15 102%

Gabija DAILIDAITĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 37. 28.98 488 29.41 2024-11-23 103%
100m Freestyle Prelim 44. 1:02.50 519 1:02.70 2024-10-17 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 39. 2:16.68 525 2:15.42 2025-10-18 98%
400m Freestyle Prelim 31. 4:48.72 507 4:48.38 2025-02-07 100%
50m Butterfly Prelim 21. 31.06 457 30.78 2024-12-07 98%

Gabrielė ČEPAVIČIŪTĖ,  2006 (19 years),  Women -
400m Freestyle Prelim 60. 6:44.25 184 6:40.78 98%
50m Backstroke Prelim 28. 46.99 154 45.74 2024-12-01 95%
100m Backstroke Prelim 21. 1:38.90 162 1:37.89 2024-12-02 98%

Guoda STANČIKAITĖ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 1
50m Breaststroke Final 2. 31.38 738 31.68 102%
100m Breaststroke Final 3. 1:08.68 748 1:07.84 98%
200m Breaststroke Final 2. 2:26.45 740 2:25.89 99%

Gustė PEČIULYTĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls -
50m Freestyle Final 14. 27.23 589 NT -

Ieva JURKŪNAITĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 2
50m Freestyle Final 3. 25.55 713 26.01 104%
100m Freestyle Final 5. 55.54 740 55.18 99%
200m Freestyle Final 2. 1:59.54 785 1:58.63 98%

Ieva MIKALAUSKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 47. 29.45 465 30.02 2025-02-08 104%
100m Freestyle Prelim 59. 1:04.04 483 1:04.89 2025-12-05 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 53. 2:19.86 490 2:21.63 2025-11-22 103%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 26. 2:52.78 450 2:50.05 2025-02-01 97%
200m Medley Prelim 28. 2:37.04 464 2:35.59 2025-10-17 98%
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Ieva NAINYTĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Final 5. 25.76 696 26.64 107%
100m Freestyle Final 4. 55.25 752 56.66 105%
200m Freestyle Final 3. 2:01.37 750 2:00.74 99%
400m Freestyle Final 2. 4:16.74 721 4:18.20 101%

Ieva VISOCKAITĖ ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 2
100m Freestyle Final 3. 54.99 763 55.07 100%
200m Freestyle Final 1. 1:58.11 814 1:58.57 101%
400m Freestyle Final 1. 4:12.33 759 4:11.12 99%

Ignas NORKEVIČIUS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Final 15. 23.24 627 23.71 104%
100m Freestyle Prelim 28. 51.70 652 52.33 2025-02-07 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 47. 2:00.23 551 1:58.28 2025-02-08 97%

Izabelė BERNOTAITĖ,  2013 (12 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 21. 27.90 547 28.93 2025-11-28 108%
100m Freestyle Prelim 37. 1:02.28 525 1:03.25 2025-11-29 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 56. 2:21.12 477 2:22.24 2025-11-28 102%
200m Medley Prelim 37. 2:42.44 419 2:43.30 2025-11-29 101%

Jogailė BŪDAVAITĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 4
200m Freestyle Prelim 41. 2:17.12 520 2:16.89 2025-10-31 100%
50m Butterfly Final 10. 29.16 553 29.46 102%
100m Butterfly Final 8. 1:05.33 525 1:04.90 99%
200m Butterfly Final 5. 2:26.42 541 2:26.88 101%

Jonas BUBNYS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 20. 23.57 601 23.41 2025-02-08 99%
100m Freestyle Prelim 20. 50.77 688 50.06 2024-12-14 97%
200m Freestyle Final 7. 1:49.68 726 1:50.34 101%
400m Freestyle Final 10. 3:59.58 695 4:02.80 103%

Justas MARINIČIUS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 7
50m Freestyle Final 16. 23.34 619 23.91 105%
100m Freestyle Prelim 20. 50.77 688 52.86 2025-11-15 108%
200m Freestyle Final 11. 1:51.41 693 1:57.98 112%
400m Freestyle Prelim 16. 4:07.41 631 4:23.87 2025-01-31 114%
50m Butterfly Prelim 25. 25.79 564 26.75 2025-11-15 108%

Kajus RIMKUS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 1
100m Freestyle Prelim 26. 51.63 655 52.40 2025-11-15 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 13. 1:51.90 684 1:49.47 2024-12-13 96%
400m Freestyle Final 6. 3:59.01 700 3:57.71 99%
100m Medley Prelim 11. 57.73 622 57.01 2024-12-15 98%
200m Medley Prelim 9. 2:04.49 669 2:03.26 2025-02-07 98%

Kajus STANKEVIČIUS,  2004 (21 years),  Men 3
50m Freestyle Final 5. 22.24 716 23.21 109%
100m Freestyle Prelim 9. 49.62 737 48.97 2025-11-30 97%
50m Backstroke Final 6. 24.46 738 24.69 102%
100m Backstroke Final 7. 52.72 770 52.16 98%

Kipras AJAUSKAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 6
50m Breaststroke Final 9. 28.30 685 28.60 102%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 9. 1:02.24 700 1:03.41 2025-11-15 104%
200m Breaststroke Final 11. 2:19.15 643 2:22.28 105%

Kipras Vytautas KREIČMONIS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 103. 57.03 486 56.81 2025-10-30 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 76. 2:04.20 500 2:04.25 2025-10-31 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 30. 4:20.51 540 4:24.88 2025-05-30 103%
50m Butterfly Prelim 63. 28.72 409 29.96 2024-12-07 109%
200m Butterfly Prelim 14. 2:24.38 405 2:24.07 2025-10-17 100%

Kristupas DAPKUS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 1
50m Butterfly Prelim 48. 27.24 479 27.95 2025-05-03 105%

Kristupas GUDAUSKAS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 81. 55.03 541 56.60 2025-02-07 106%
50m Backstroke Prelim 19. 27.01 548 28.11 2025-11-15 108%
100m Backstroke Prelim 23. 1:00.49 510 1:00.35 2025-11-14 100%

Lauris Elijus MERFELDAS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 2
50m Backstroke Prelim 43. 30.77 371 32.23 2025-06-13 110%
100m Backstroke Prelim 30. 1:07.57 365 1:08.82 2025-05-30 104%
200m Backstroke Prelim 20. 2:33.73 324 2:31.47 2024-11-22 97%

Liepa VYTAITĖ ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 3
50m Breaststroke Final 11. 33.71 596 33.68 100%
100m Breaststroke Final 8. 1:11.69 658 1:13.54 105%
200m Breaststroke Final 11. 2:40.95 557 2:42.37 102%

Luka DAUGĖLAITĖ,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 6
50m Freestyle Final 15. 27.26 587 27.82 104%
100m Freestyle Prelim 20. 1:00.55 571 1:01.47 2025-11-15 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 34. 2:15.17 543 2:19.41 2025-05-31 106%
50m Butterfly Final 15. 29.78 519 29.78 100%
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100m Medley Final 14. 1:09.58 496 1:09.78 101%

Majus ABRAITIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5
100m Freestyle Prelim 38. 52.53 621 53.58 2025-11-15 104%
200m Freestyle Prelim 23. 1:54.29 642 1:58.37 2025-05-31 107%
50m Backstroke Prelim 24. 27.82 501 28.34 2024-12-07 104%
100m Medley Prelim 16. 58.59 595 1:00.65 2025-02-01 107%

Majus POVILAITIS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 28. 24.02 568 24.35 2024-11-23 103%
100m Freestyle Prelim 48. 52.96 606 53.05 2025-02-07 100%
200m Freestyle Prelim 61. 2:02.14 526 1:57.96 2024-12-13 93%
50m Butterfly Prelim 20. 25.33 596 25.37 2024-12-13 100%
100m Butterfly Final 12. 55.73 627 57.00 105%

Marius PRANCKŪNAS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4
200m Freestyle Prelim 67. 2:02.79 517 2:04.14 2025-10-31 102%
50m Butterfly Prelim 57. 28.11 436 28.63 2024-10-26 104%
100m Butterfly Prelim 29. 1:00.85 481 1:03.00 2025-10-30 107%
200m Butterfly Final - 2:20.09 -
100m Medley Prelim 40. 1:03.51 467 1:02.80 2025-05-31 98%

Martynas BERNOTAS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 7
100m Freestyle Final 5. 48.90 771 50.71 108%
200m Freestyle Final 5. 1:48.41 752 1:50.93 105%
100m Butterfly Final 3. 53.40 713 54.40 104%
100m Medley Prelim 7. 56.30 670 57.64 2025-11-15 105%

Matas GRIŠKONIS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 46. 52.94 607 53.22 2025-05-30 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 22. 1:54.27 642 1:54.63 2025-05-09 101%
400m Freestyle Prelim 8. 4:01.18 681 4:06.53 2025-02-07 104%

Patricija GRAŽULYTĖ,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 48. 29.51 463 29.20 2025-05-31 98%
100m Freestyle Prelim 62. 1:04.14 480 1:04.66 2025-10-30 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 50. 2:19.48 494 2:24.93 2025-03-01 108%
400m Freestyle Prelim 48. 5:04.13 433 5:17.75 2025-05-30 109%
50m Butterfly Prelim 33. 34.46 335 35.97 2025-06-14 109%

Patricija KUPSTAITĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls -
50m Breaststroke Final 6. 32.95 638 32.71 99%
100m Breaststroke Final 9. 1:11.88 652 1:10.83 97%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 8. 2:39.84 569 2:33.56 2024-12-15 92%

Patricija SLAPČINSKAITĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 45. 29.19 478 29.37 2025-02-28 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 35. 1:02.25 526 1:03.31 2025-03-08 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 46. 2:18.66 503 2:21.12 2025-10-31 104%
400m Freestyle Prelim 42. 4:56.81 466 5:03.07 2025-02-28 104%
50m Butterfly Prelim 32. 33.80 355 34.86 2025-10-31 106%

Paulius GUDELIŪNAS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 47. 24.75 519 25.42 2025-10-18 105%
100m Freestyle Prelim 46. 52.94 607 55.01 2025-10-17 108%
200m Freestyle Prelim 31. 1:56.77 602 2:02.00 2025-10-18 109%
400m Freestyle Prelim 23. 4:15.09 576 4:32.92 2025-10-17 114%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 39. 32.92 435 34.06 2024-12-07 107%
50m Butterfly Prelim 59. 28.31 427 NT -

Pijus GUMBELEVIČIUS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5
200m Freestyle Final 15. 1:52.33 676 1:55.21 105%
400m Freestyle Final 13. 4:02.50 670 4:12.69 109%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 8:22.48 673 8:51.61 2025-06-14 112%

Pijus MIŠKINIS,  2005 (20 years),  Men 1
50m Freestyle Prelim 32. 24.10 562 24.21 2024-11-09 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 45. 52.89 609 52.43 2024-12-14 98%
200m Freestyle Prelim 39. 1:58.38 578 1:55.21 2024-12-13 95%

Radvile BŪDAVAITĖ,  2013 (12 years),  Girls 2
200m Backstroke Prelim 19. 2:42.87 380 2:42.82 2025-11-28 100%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 31. 1:23.51 416 1:30.87 2025-10-10 118%
400m Medley Prelim 21. 5:47.42 397 6:23.51 2025-01-12 122%

Rojus VALAVIČIUS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 76. 26.37 429 25.97 2024-12-07 97%
100m Freestyle Prelim 94. 56.41 502 57.61 2024-12-07 104%
200m Freestyle Prelim 72. 2:03.60 507 2:04.07 2025-10-18 101%
400m Freestyle Prelim 39. 4:28.07 496 4:26.81 2025-05-30 99%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 19. 9:25.65 472 9:43.47 2025-04-05 106%
50m Butterfly Prelim 50. 27.33 474 28.64 2024-11-10 110%

Rugile BARANOVAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 58. 1:03.95 485 1:03.85 2025-11-21 100%
200m Freestyle Prelim 43. 2:17.90 511 2:20.37 2025-10-18 104%
400m Freestyle Prelim 37. 4:53.74 481 4:54.72 2025-10-17 101%
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Rugilė IVANAUSKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 49. 29.52 462 29.60 2025-11-22 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 64. 1:04.88 464 1:04.71 2025-10-17 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 59. 2:21.90 469 2:21.44 2025-10-18 99%
400m Freestyle Prelim 40. 4:55.40 473 5:00.45 2025-10-17 103%
200m Medley Prelim 38. 2:42.51 419 2:42.23 2025-05-30 100%

Rusnė VASILIAUSKAITĖ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls -
50m Backstroke Final 5. 29.86 603 29.67 99%
100m Backstroke Final 4. 1:04.40 590 1:03.09 96%
200m Backstroke Prelim 7. 2:24.71 542 2:20.67 2025-11-15 94%

Rytis SLUŠNYS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 45. 24.61 528 25.42 2025-02-01 107%
100m Freestyle Prelim 68. 53.95 574 55.70 2025-11-15 107%
200m Freestyle Prelim 49. 2:00.30 550 2:03.53 2025-11-14 105%

Simas PEČIULIS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 23. 23.71 591 25.33 2025-02-08 114%
100m Freestyle Prelim 31. 51.96 642 52.79 2025-10-17 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 40. 1:58.39 577 1:57.39 2025-10-18 98%
100m Butterfly Final 15. 56.42 604 57.98 106%

Skomantas SINKEVIČIUS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 48. 24.76 519 26.40 2025-02-08 114%
100m Freestyle Prelim 79. 54.79 548 55.73 2025-10-10 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 77. 2:04.39 498 2:08.04 2025-05-09 106%
400m Freestyle Prelim 51. 4:36.65 451 4:42.20 2025-05-30 104%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 22. 9:37.70 443 NT -
50m Butterfly Prelim 46. 27.17 483 27.62 2025-10-10 103%

Tadas PRANIAUSKAS,  2003 (22 years),  Men 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 25. 51.59 656 51.11 2024-12-14 98%
50m Backstroke Prelim 12. 25.81 628 26.82 2024-11-10 108%
100m Backstroke Final 11. 54.56 695 54.33 99%
50m Butterfly Prelim 11. 24.88 629 24.97 2024-12-13 101%
100m Butterfly Final 4. 53.57 706 53.85 101%

Tajus JUŠKA,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 4
100m Freestyle Final 1. 46.70 885 47.69 104%
200m Freestyle Final 2. 1:43.76 858 1:45.04 102%
400m Freestyle Final 2. 3:42.49 868 4:00.46 117%

Ugnė KAFTANIKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 5
100m Freestyle Prelim 29. 1:01.62 542 1:01.30 2025-02-07 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 25. 2:13.83 559 2:13.96 2025-11-14 100%
50m Backstroke Final 13. 31.30 523 31.47 101%
100m Backstroke Final - 1:08.63 -
200m Backstroke Final 7. 2:24.95 540 2:28.70 105%

Urtė KUPRYTĖ,  2013 (12 years),  Girls -
200m Breaststroke Prelim 33. 3:00.29 396 2:58.43 2024-11-30 98%
200m Medley Prelim 35. 2:41.15 429 2:40.76 2025-10-31 100%

Vakaris JUKNYS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 41. 24.36 545 25.79 2025-10-31 112%
200m Freestyle Prelim 26. 1:55.02 630 1:55.81 2024-12-13 101%
100m Butterfly Final - 1:00.03 -
200m Butterfly Final 7. 2:10.86 544 2:12.11 102%

Vasarė STRIŠKAITĖ ,  2014 (11 years),  Girls -
200m Freestyle Prelim 74. 2:27.62 417 2:27.45 2025-11-22 100%

Viktorija BINEKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 5
200m Freestyle Prelim 63. 2:22.83 460 2:25.24 2025-10-31 103%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 33. 37.48 433 37.58 2024-12-07 101%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 30. 2:56.13 425 2:53.25 2024-11-22 97%
100m Butterfly Prelim 15. 1:10.82 412 1:14.72 2025-10-18 111%
200m Medley Prelim 23. 2:33.93 493 2:35.18 2025-05-30 102%
400m Medley Final - 5:57.19 -

Vilius KERŠYS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 6
200m Freestyle Prelim 20. 1:53.42 657 1:52.15 2025-11-14 98%
400m Freestyle Prelim 9. 4:01.28 680 4:03.12 2025-10-17 102%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 19. 29.66 595 31.03 2024-12-14 109%
100m Medley Prelim 15. 58.41 600 58.88 2025-11-14 102%
200m Medley Final 6. 2:05.73 649 2:06.78 102%
400m Medley Final 4. 4:27.53 676 4:29.11 101%

Vytis KERŠYS,  2013 (12 years),  Boys 3
50m Breaststroke Prelim 37. 32.76 441 33.40 2025-10-25 104%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 30. 1:10.81 475 1:12.30 2025-10-25 104%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 22. 2:35.03 465 2:36.52 2025-11-29 102%

Vytis VAITULIONIS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 8
200m Freestyle Prelim 27. 1:55.14 628 1:56.13 2025-11-14 102%
50m Butterfly Final 13. 24.86 630 25.92 109%
100m Butterfly Prelim 6. 54.56 668 55.77 2025-11-14 104%
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200m Butterfly Final 5. 2:02.37 665 2:05.92 106%
100m Medley Prelim 12. 57.82 619 1:01.43 2024-11-16 113%

Žygimantas TAUTVYDAS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 6. 22.62 680 22.82 2024-12-15 102%
100m Freestyle Prelim 14. 49.97 722 50.01 2024-11-10 100%
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Kauno sporto mokykla Startas 95
Agnė SUDŽIŪTĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls -

200m Freestyle Prelim 73. 2:27.11 421 2:24.42 2025-03-07 96%
400m Freestyle Prelim 52. 5:10.33 408 5:03.01 2025-05-30 95%

Aleksandras SINKEVIČIUS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 1
50m Freestyle Prelim 77. 26.44 426 25.24 2025-02-08 91%
100m Freestyle Prelim 96. 56.43 501 56.39 2025-02-07 100%
50m Backstroke Prelim 26. 28.24 479 28.39 2025-10-30 101%
100m Backstroke Prelim 24. 1:01.83 477 1:01.36 2024-10-25 98%
200m Backstroke Prelim 18. 2:20.05 429 2:13.95 2025-02-07 91%

Augustas PATAŠONKA,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 38. 24.26 551 24.35 2024-11-23 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 76. 54.75 549 54.05 2025-12-05 97%
200m Freestyle Prelim 50. 2:00.31 550 1:59.73 2024-11-09 99%
50m Backstroke Prelim 28. 28.48 467 28.96 2024-12-14 103%
50m Butterfly Prelim 56. 28.05 439 28.60 2024-12-13 104%

Augustė SKILINSKAITĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 1
50m Freestyle Prelim 43. 29.18 478 28.24 2024-12-15 94%
100m Freestyle Prelim 63. 1:04.80 466 1:03.00 2025-02-07 95%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 9. 33.55 604 32.97 2024-12-14 97%
100m Breaststroke Final 12. 1:13.98 598 1:13.98 100%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 21. 2:49.36 478 2:52.47 2025-12-05 104%
50m Butterfly Prelim 25. 31.76 428 31.20 2024-12-13 97%

Benas LAPINSKAS,  2004 (21 years),  Men 7
50m Breaststroke Final 11. 28.45 674 29.98 111%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 14. 1:03.24 667 1:04.95 2025-11-15 105%
200m Breaststroke Final 10. 2:18.27 656 2:22.59 106%
50m Butterfly Prelim 21. 25.54 581 25.88 2024-11-10 103%

Danielius JURČIUS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 56. 24.91 509 25.04 2025-12-06 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 112. 58.54 449 57.27 2025-12-05 96%
50m Breaststroke Final - 29.44 -
100m Breaststroke Prelim 19. 1:05.88 590 1:06.25 2025-02-07 101%

Elzė VENCKUTĖ ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 53. 30.65 413 30.11 2024-11-23 97%
100m Freestyle Prelim 72. 1:05.92 442 1:06.69 2024-12-07 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 66. 2:23.79 451 2:24.02 2025-11-14 100%
50m Backstroke Prelim 23. 34.03 407 34.96 2025-11-15 106%
200m Backstroke Prelim 18. 2:41.37 391 2:38.03 2025-12-05 96%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 27. 35.93 492 37.69 2024-11-09 110%
200m Medley Prelim 32. 2:37.56 460 2:40.51 2025-10-31 104%

Ieva MUMGAUDYTĖ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 12
50m Freestyle Prelim 16. 27.48 573 27.34 2025-12-06 99%
100m Freestyle Final 8. 57.18 678 58.52 105%
200m Freestyle Final 9. 2:04.48 695 2:07.00 104%
50m Breaststroke Final 4. 32.09 690 33.01 106%
100m Breaststroke Final 7. 1:11.40 666 1:12.96 104%
50m Butterfly Final 2. 27.76 641 28.64 106%
100m Butterfly Final 5. 1:02.53 598 1:05.48 110%

Karilė ALIŠAUSKAITĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 2
100m Freestyle Final 15. 58.65 628 57.86 97%
200m Freestyle Final 10. 2:05.21 683 2:05.54 101%
400m Freestyle Final 6. 4:28.21 632 4:25.63 98%
50m Backstroke Final 14. 31.32 522 31.35 100%
100m Medley Prelim 7. 1:06.41 571 1:04.46 2024-12-15 94%
200m Medley Prelim 11. 2:21.17 639 2:20.33 2024-10-26 99%

Kristijonas KAPUSTINSKAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 62. 25.09 498 24.97 2025-11-14 99%
100m Freestyle Prelim 91. 56.06 511 55.27 2025-11-15 97%
200m Freestyle Prelim 95. 2:08.50 451 2:06.93 2024-12-13 98%
50m Backstroke Prelim 45. 31.16 357 32.46 2024-11-10 109%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 34. 32.26 462 33.24 2024-12-18 106%
50m Butterfly Prelim 52. 27.74 453 27.66 2025-11-15 99%
100m Butterfly Prelim 36. 1:07.58 351 1:07.97 2025-10-30 101%

Laurynas SIMONAVIČIUS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 64. 25.17 494 25.86 2025-02-01 106%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 27. 1:07.92 539 1:07.17 2025-10-30 98%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 21. 2:34.55 469 2:40.95 2025-06-13 108%
50m Butterfly Prelim 51. 27.66 457 31.59 2024-10-26 130%
100m Butterfly Prelim 31. 1:01.60 464 1:06.78 2025-03-07 118%

Lukas MATUSEVIČIUS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 2
200m Freestyle Prelim 59. 2:02.08 527 2:01.65 2025-11-14 99%
400m Freestyle Prelim 26. 4:19.36 548 4:26.32 2025-02-07 105%
50m Backstroke Prelim 44. 30.93 365 29.62 2025-10-31 92%
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100m Medley Prelim 34. 1:02.08 500 1:02.48 2025-11-14 101%
200m Medley Prelim 26. 2:18.66 484 2:14.29 2025-02-07 94%
400m Medley Prelim 16. 4:51.14 524 4:47.65 2025-10-18 98%

Marius ŠVEIKAUSKAS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 8
100m Freestyle Prelim 62. 53.73 581 54.90 2025-02-07 104%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 14. 29.19 624 29.52 2025-10-31 102%
100m Breaststroke Final 12. 1:02.96 676 1:04.14 104%
200m Breaststroke Final 12. 2:19.69 636 2:20.71 101%
50m Butterfly Prelim 26. 25.81 563 26.22 2025-10-31 103%

Martina RUTKAUSKAITĖ ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls -
50m Freestyle Prelim 18. 27.59 566 27.42 2024-10-26 99%

Martynas PLUKYS,  2006 (19 years),  Men 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 21. 23.65 595 23.96 2024-12-06 103%
100m Freestyle Prelim 52. 53.26 596 52.95 2024-11-16 99%
50m Backstroke Prelim 36. 29.17 435 29.37 2024-12-06 101%
50m Butterfly Prelim 42. 27.09 487 27.09 2024-11-16 100%

Matas VEŽBAVIČIUS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 61. 25.08 499 25.08 2025-11-14 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 73. 54.50 556 54.91 2025-11-15 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 51. 2:00.32 550 2:00.15 2025-11-14 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 27. 4:19.65 546 4:25.92 2025-05-30 105%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 9:07.26 521 9:41.62 2025-01-26 113%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 17:32.52 520 18:14.88 2025-01-26 108%
100m Medley Prelim 45. 1:04.55 444 1:03.90 2025-11-14 98%

Miglė ARLINSKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 2
200m Freestyle Prelim 47. 2:18.87 501 2:21.16 2025-11-14 103%
400m Freestyle Prelim 45. 5:01.61 444 5:03.53 2025-12-05 101%

Nojus ALIŠAUSKAS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 70. 25.84 456 25.90 2025-10-18 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 98. 56.46 500 57.09 2025-10-17 102%
50m Backstroke Prelim 46. 31.21 355 NT -
100m Butterfly Prelim 35. 1:03.33 427 NT -
100m Medley Prelim 33. 1:02.04 501 1:03.31 2025-10-30 104%
200m Medley Prelim 28. 2:19.18 478 2:18.87 2025-11-15 100%

Saulė SENENKO,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 7
50m Freestyle Prelim 36. 28.78 499 28.85 2025-10-18 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 24. 1:00.85 563 1:01.60 2025-03-08 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 22. 2:12.19 581 2:13.86 2025-11-14 103%
400m Freestyle Prelim 30. 4:48.52 508 4:45.28 2025-05-30 98%
50m Butterfly Final 16. 30.03 506 31.14 108%
200m Butterfly Final 7. 2:33.31 471 2:34.58 102%

Smiltė ARNYTĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 61. 1:04.09 481 1:03.65 2025-02-07 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 48. 2:19.11 498 2:19.79 2025-02-08 101%
400m Freestyle Prelim 43. 4:58.85 457 5:02.39 2024-12-15 102%
100m Medley Prelim 26. 1:13.29 425 1:12.84 2024-10-25 99%
200m Medley Prelim 33. 2:38.86 448 2:39.53 2024-12-13 101%
400m Medley Final - 5:44.32 -

Tadas SŪDŽIUS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 71. 26.09 443 26.12 2024-12-15 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 107. 57.34 478 57.02 2025-02-07 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 83. 2:05.91 480 2:06.11 2025-02-08 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 52. 4:38.72 441 4:36.03 2025-05-30 98%
50m Backstroke Prelim 37. 29.52 420 29.34 2025-11-15 99%
100m Backstroke Prelim 29. 1:05.40 403 1:05.13 2025-11-14 99%

Tajus KEPEŽINSKAS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 85. 55.40 530 55.96 2025-10-17 102%
50m Backstroke Prelim 32. 28.63 460 NT -
100m Breaststroke Prelim 26. 1:07.84 541 1:08.13 2024-12-13 101%
200m Breaststroke Final 16. 2:23.57 586 2:22.78 99%
200m Medley Prelim 23. 2:15.80 515 2:14.66 2025-02-07 98%

Tautvydas TALALAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys -
50m Freestyle Prelim 48. 24.76 519 24.52 2024-12-18 98%
100m Freestyle Prelim 75. 54.61 553 53.38 2024-10-25 96%
50m Butterfly Prelim 23. 25.71 570 25.47 2024-12-18 98%
100m Medley Prelim 39. 1:03.25 472 1:01.95 2024-12-15 96%

Ugnė KALĖDAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 7
50m Freestyle Final 7. 26.44 643 26.77 103%
100m Freestyle Final 13. 58.21 643 1:00.07 106%
200m Freestyle Final - 2:09.62 -
50m Butterfly Final 5. 28.53 590 29.34 106%

Ugnė KONČIŪTĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls -
100m Freestyle Prelim 28. 1:01.37 548 1:01.14 2024-12-14 99%
50m Breaststroke Final 13. 34.02 579 33.91 99%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 11. 1:13.56 609 1:12.52 2024-12-13 97%
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200m Breaststroke Final - 2:42.59 -
200m Medley Final - 2:28.41 -

Ugnė Marija ŽIŪKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 6
50m Freestyle Prelim 31. 28.39 520 27.84 2024-12-15 96%
50m Backstroke Final 7. 30.42 570 30.53 101%
100m Backstroke Final 7. 1:06.27 541 1:08.08 106%
50m Butterfly Final 8. 28.86 570 28.69 99%
100m Butterfly Final 4. 1:02.40 602 1:03.62 104%
200m Butterfly Final 4. 2:23.25 577 2:25.38 103%

Vilius ZABLOCKIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 54. 24.86 512 24.72 2025-10-18 99%
100m Freestyle Prelim 42. 52.72 615 52.73 2025-10-17 100%
200m Freestyle Prelim 29. 1:55.46 622 1:53.29 2025-10-18 96%
400m Freestyle Final 14. 4:02.86 667 4:04.86 102%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 8:31.46 638 8:39.91 2024-12-14 103%

Ąžuolas DREVINSKAS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 1
100m Freestyle Prelim 92. 56.10 510 56.22 2025-11-15 100%
200m Freestyle Prelim 73. 2:03.94 503 2:02.25 2025-11-14 97%
400m Freestyle Prelim 33. 4:21.91 532 NT -
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Kauno Takas -
Domantas TARNAUSKAS,  2005 (20 years),  Men -

800m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 8:40.73 605 NT -
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 16:31.66 622 16:16.03 97%
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Klaipėdos Gintaro SC 67
Artiom ONIŠČIUK,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5

50m Freestyle Prelim 58. 24.95 507 25.06 2025-11-14 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 70. 54.28 563 54.08 2025-12-02 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 42. 1:59.01 568 2:01.02 2025-11-14 103%
50m Backstroke Prelim 25. 27.90 497 28.53 2024-12-17 105%
50m Butterfly Prelim 39. 26.93 496 27.26 2025-11-15 102%
100m Butterfly Prelim 25. 1:00.40 492 1:01.20 2025-10-09 103%

Danielis KVEDERIS,  2004 (21 years),  Men 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 71. 54.37 560 51.67 90%
100m Backstroke Final 4. 52.40 784 NT -
200m Backstroke Final 3. 1:56.39 747 2:05.41 116%
200m Butterfly Final 2. 2:00.64 694 NT -

Domas DAMANSKIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 37. 24.20 556 24.44 2024-11-28 102%
100m Freestyle Prelim 67. 53.93 574 53.74 2025-01-30 99%
50m Breaststroke Final 8. 28.13 697 28.82 105%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 13. 1:03.11 672 1:03.73 2024-12-13 102%
100m Medley Prelim 36. 1:02.39 492 58.98 2024-11-09 89%

Evaldas BABAKINAS,  2005 (20 years),  Men 3
50m Backstroke Final 5. 24.43 741 25.03 105%
100m Backstroke Final 5. 52.70 771 53.63 104%
200m Backstroke Final 4. 1:56.77 740 1:55.82 98%

Giedrius CIRTAUTAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 60. 25.00 504 24.93 2025-11-14 99%
100m Freestyle Prelim 65. 53.80 578 53.76 2025-11-15 100%
200m Freestyle Prelim 25. 1:54.84 633 1:53.42 2024-11-16 98%
400m Freestyle Final 12. 4:01.61 677 4:00.51 99%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 8:26.01 659 8:26.06 2024-12-14 100%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 16:08.75 668 16:15.11 2024-11-17 101%

Herkus ANDRONATIJ,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 5
100m Freestyle Prelim 56. 53.46 590 53.37 2025-10-09 100%
50m Breaststroke Final 3. 27.01 788 27.92 107%
100m Breaststroke Final 3. 58.90 826 1:00.80 107%
200m Breaststroke Final 1. 2:06.86 849 2:11.27 107%

Justas KAZAKEVIČIUS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 2
50m Backstroke Prelim 49. 31.79 336 31.50 2025-12-06 98%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 27. 31.17 512 31.24 2025-12-02 100%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 29. 1:09.04 513 1:09.12 2025-12-03 100%
50m Butterfly Prelim 64. 28.83 404 27.91 2025-10-10 94%
100m Medley Prelim 50. 1:06.88 400 1:06.15 2025-10-09 98%

Justė LIEKYTĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Final 13. 26.95 607 27.38 103%
100m Freestyle Final 14. 58.30 640 59.62 105%
200m Freestyle Prelim 19. 2:10.50 603 2:09.12 2025-11-14 98%

Kotryna PARADNIKAITĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 3
100m Freestyle Final 9. 56.78 693 57.81 104%
100m Butterfly Final 3. 1:01.54 628 1:00.69 97%
100m Medley Final 3. 1:03.34 658 1:03.12 99%
200m Medley Final 3. 2:15.59 721 2:20.20 107%

Lukas MAŽEIKIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 4
50m Breaststroke Prelim 24. 30.78 532 31.26 2025-12-02 103%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 24. 1:06.80 566 1:07.88 2025-12-03 103%
200m Breaststroke Final - 2:30.21 -
100m Medley Prelim 44. 1:04.47 446 1:06.08 2025-10-09 105%

Mantas KAUŠPĖDAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Final 3. 21.86 754 22.33 104%
50m Backstroke Final 1. 22.97 891 22.91 99%
100m Backstroke Final 1. 50.81 860 51.34 102%
50m Butterfly Prelim 2. 23.59 738 23.85 2024-12-20 102%

Marija KNAŠAITĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 4
200m Breaststroke Final 10. 2:38.62 582 2:40.56 102%
200m Medley Final 8. 2:24.45 596 2:25.50 101%
400m Medley Final 5. 5:07.37 574 5:14.28 105%

Martin OREHOVSKI,  2006 (19 years),  Men 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 36. 24.19 556 24.86 2025-10-10 106%
100m Freestyle Prelim 61. 53.72 581 54.92 2025-10-09 105%
200m Freestyle Prelim 48. 2:00.29 550 1:58.97 98%
50m Butterfly Prelim 27. 26.06 547 27.33 2025-10-10 110%

Milan NEČAJEV,  2009 (16 years),  Boys -
50m Freestyle Prelim 31. 24.08 564 24.07 2024-12-15 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 52. 53.26 596 52.76 2025-02-07 98%
200m Freestyle Prelim 92. 2:07.76 459 2:06.30 2025-11-14 98%
50m Backstroke Prelim 20. 27.12 541 26.49 2024-12-14 95%
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50m Butterfly Prelim 38. 26.88 498 26.50 2024-12-08 97%
100m Medley Prelim 47. 1:05.17 432 1:02.22 2024-12-15 91%

Mėta GIRGŽDUTAITYTĖ ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls -
100m Backstroke Prelim 17. 1:09.75 464 1:08.12 2025-02-08 95%

Perla ŽVINGILAITĖ ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 29. 28.25 527 28.56 2024-12-20 102%
100m Freestyle Prelim 50. 1:03.11 504 1:02.12 2025-01-30 97%
50m Breaststroke Final 15. 34.32 564 34.36 100%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 19. 1:16.07 550 1:15.41 2024-12-13 98%
50m Butterfly Prelim 24. 31.52 438 31.54 2025-11-15 100%
100m Medley Final 13. 1:09.54 497 1:10.61 103%

Raidas VARNAS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 84. 55.25 534 55.76 2025-02-07 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 62. 2:02.50 521 2:03.28 2025-02-08 101%
400m Freestyle Prelim 36. 4:26.19 506 4:30.04 2025-02-07 103%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 20. 9:26.41 470 9:33.84 2024-11-28 103%

Rokas RUTKAUSKAS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5
100m Freestyle Prelim 106. 57.26 480 57.70 2024-11-17 102%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 22. 30.44 550 29.96 2025-12-02 97%
100m Breaststroke Final - 1:06.56 -
50m Butterfly Prelim 42. 27.09 487 27.37 2024-12-13 102%
100m Butterfly Prelim 27. 1:00.78 483 1:02.18 2024-11-27 105%
100m Medley Prelim 31. 1:01.70 509 1:02.91 2025-11-14 104%

Stela ANDRONATIJ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 31. 1:01.69 540 1:03.86 2024-11-17 107%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 7. 33.24 621 33.51 2024-12-14 102%
100m Breaststroke Final 11. 1:13.48 611 1:12.23 97%
50m Butterfly Final 13. 29.67 525 29.62 100%
100m Medley Final 8. 1:08.12 529 1:08.02 100%

Teodoras RADZEVIČIUS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 6
50m Freestyle Prelim 40. 24.32 547 24.78 2024-12-15 104%
100m Freestyle Prelim 39. 52.61 619 54.25 2025-10-17 106%
200m Freestyle Prelim 32. 1:56.78 602 2:00.18 2025-11-14 106%
50m Backstroke Prelim 38. 29.58 417 30.08 2024-12-14 103%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 23. 1:06.71 569 1:07.99 2024-12-13 104%
100m Medley Prelim 24. 1:00.23 547 1:01.66 2025-11-14 105%
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Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 2
Roberta KUZAITĖ,  1996 (29 years),  Women 2

50m Freestyle Final 12. 26.93 609 27.15 102%
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Latvia 5
Kristians BRENCS,  2006 (19 years),  Men 5

100m Freestyle Prelim 19. 50.54 698 51.97 2024-12-13 106%
50m Backstroke Final 4. 24.36 747 25.01 105%
100m Backstroke Final 9. 53.32 744 53.88 102%
100m Medley Final 2. 54.00 760 55.14 104%
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Lietuva 2
Jokūbas JANKAUSKAS,  2003 (22 years),  Men -

100m Backstroke Final 8. 54.20 709 NT -

Pijus KLIMAS,  2001 (24 years),  Men -
50m Breaststroke Prelim 25. 30.87 527 NT -
100m Medley Prelim 48. 1:06.08 414 NT -

Ugnė TAKUŠEVIČIŪTĖ,  2005 (20 years),  Women 2
200m Freestyle Final 5. 2:03.99 704 2:07.17 105%
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LTU Aquatics -
Rūta MEILUTYTĖ ,  1997 (28 years),  Women -

50m Butterfly Prelim 2. 28.02 623 27.56 2025-04-12 97%



Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 2025-12-21 19:34 - Page 25

LITHUANIAN OPEN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 19- - 21-12-2025

LTU Aquatics 19+ 52
Aikas REMEIKA,  2005 (20 years),  Men 3

100m Freestyle Prelim 41. 52.65 617 53.26 2025-07-17 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 14. 1:52.16 679 1:52.67 2024-12-13 101%
100m Medley Final 7. 57.87 617 57.31 98%
200m Medley Final 13. 2:07.92 616 2:05.99 97%
400m Medley Prelim 13. 4:43.94 565 4:33.82 2024-12-03 93%

Antanas EŽERSKIS,  2005 (20 years),  Men 2
50m Backstroke Final - 25.87 -
100m Backstroke Final 15. 56.94 611 56.69 99%
100m Medley Prelim 18. 59.33 573 1:02.31 2025-11-14 110%

Artūras SURININAS,  2006 (19 years),  Men 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 24. 51.23 670 51.64 2024-12-14 102%
50m Butterfly Final 14. 25.01 619 25.25 102%
100m Butterfly Final 10. 54.98 653 56.09 104%

Aurimas GRINCEVIČIUS,  2006 (19 years),  Men 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 80. 54.97 542 55.22 2024-12-14 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 56. 2:01.72 531 2:01.94 2024-12-13 100%
50m Butterfly Prelim 37. 26.80 503 27.15 2025-11-15 103%
100m Butterfly Prelim 30. 1:00.96 479 1:00.20 2024-12-15 98%

Domantas TROTA,  2005 (20 years),  Men 5
50m Freestyle Final 6. 22.37 703 22.65 103%
100m Freestyle Final 9. 48.91 770 49.82 104%
50m Butterfly Final 10. 24.49 659 25.17 106%

Erikas GRIGAITIS,  2002 (23 years),  Men 5
100m Freestyle Final 7. 49.14 759 50.33 105%
100m Backstroke Final 3. 52.26 790 54.10 107%
200m Backstroke Prelim 3. 1:58.23 713 2:00.27 2025-02-01 103%

Jokūbas TIJŪNONIS,  2003 (22 years),  Men 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 29. 51.78 649 53.59 2024-12-14 107%
50m Backstroke Prelim 13. 26.20 600 26.20 2025-11-15 100%
100m Backstroke Final 13. 55.95 644 56.43 102%
200m Backstroke Final - 2:03.29 -

Jonas KNAŠAS,  2006 (19 years),  Men 4
100m Butterfly Final - 59.93 -
100m Medley Final 13. 58.41 600 58.51 100%
200m Medley Final 5. 2:05.18 658 2:04.94 100%
400m Medley Final 3. 4:22.92 712 4:28.60 104%

Matas KAIRYS,  2005 (20 years),  Men 1
50m Freestyle Final 10. 22.90 656 22.94 100%
100m Freestyle Final - 50.04 -

Nojus ŠIKORSKIS,  2005 (20 years),  Men 4
50m Breaststroke Final 4. 27.61 737 27.76 101%
100m Breaststroke Final 6. 1:00.89 748 1:01.02 100%
50m Butterfly Final 2. 23.71 727 23.90 102%
100m Butterfly Final 2. 53.13 724 53.41 101%
100m Medley Final 5. 55.46 701 54.88 98%

Oleksandr VLASIUK,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 1
50m Butterfly Prelim 30. 26.39 527 26.46 2024-12-20 101%
100m Butterfly Prelim 19. 58.67 537 58.14 2025-02-28 98%

Pijus GUVENIUS,  2003 (22 years),  Men -
200m Freestyle Prelim 30. 1:55.95 615 1:54.09 2024-11-23 97%
400m Freestyle Prelim 18. 4:09.32 616 4:00.64 2024-11-21 93%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 8:37.67 615 8:22.33 2024-11-20 94%

Simonas ŠLEČKUS,  2005 (20 years),  Men 2
50m Freestyle Final 11. 22.96 651 23.22 102%
100m Freestyle Prelim 43. 52.75 614 52.71 2024-12-14 100%

Tautvydas SUTKUS,  2004 (21 years),  Men 3
50m Freestyle Final 12. 22.99 648 23.67 106%
100m Freestyle Prelim 23. 51.18 672 54.42 2025-06-01 113%

Titas VAITUKAITIS,  2006 (19 years),  Men 5
200m Freestyle Prelim 12. 1:51.70 688 1:52.18 2025-11-14 101%
200m Backstroke Final 8. 2:00.60 671 2:00.68 100%
200m Medley Prelim 10. 2:05.30 656 2:04.52 2025-11-15 99%
400m Medley Final 5. 4:30.48 654 4:32.79 102%

Titas ŠTUOPIS,  2005 (20 years),  Men 3
200m Freestyle Final 12. 1:52.00 682 1:52.78 101%
400m Freestyle Final 15. 4:03.73 660 4:01.18 98%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 8:22.31 674 8:29.82 2024-12-14 103%

Vaiva SADAUSKAITĖ,  2006 (19 years),  Women 3
50m Freestyle Final - 28.59 -
100m Freestyle Prelim 38. 1:02.31 524 1:01.69 2024-11-17 98%
50m Butterfly Final - 30.19 -
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100m Medley Prelim 13. 1:09.55 497 1:10.50 2024-11-27 103%
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Marijampolės SC 18
Augustė KAMINICKAITĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 1

50m Freestyle Prelim 34. 28.54 511 28.65 2024-03-16 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 32. 1:01.83 536 1:01.57 2025-02-28 99%
50m Butterfly Prelim 29. 32.40 403 31.49 2025-12-07 94%
100m Medley Prelim 22. 1:11.64 455 1:11.47 2024-11-16 100%
200m Medley Prelim 24. 2:34.16 491 2:32.05 2025-02-07 97%

Evita KAMINICKAITĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 49. 29.52 462 29.08 2024-12-06 97%
100m Freestyle Prelim 46. 1:02.88 510 1:02.07 2025-02-07 97%
200m Freestyle Prelim 40. 2:16.83 523 2:17.80 2025-02-08 101%
400m Freestyle Prelim 34. 4:51.78 491 4:52.95 2025-02-07 101%

Gintaras KIVYLIUS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 4
50m Breaststroke Prelim 28. 31.23 509 30.80 2025-11-09 97%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 20. 1:06.34 578 1:06.77 2025-11-08 101%
200m Breaststroke Final 13. 2:21.44 613 2:22.75 102%
200m Medley Final - 2:12.90 -
400m Medley Final - 5:00.83 -

Haroldas ALEKSINAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 6
50m Breaststroke Final 14. 29.14 627 30.08 107%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 11. 1:02.68 685 1:04.22 2025-11-08 105%
200m Breaststroke Final 6. 2:14.85 707 2:17.78 104%

Vasarė BRADAITYTĖ ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 2
50m Breaststroke Prelim 24. 35.55 508 35.98 2024-12-14 102%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 29. 1:19.44 483 1:18.91 2024-11-16 99%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 24. 2:50.90 466 2:50.82 2024-12-15 100%
100m Medley Final - 1:11.09 -
200m Medley Prelim 25. 2:34.96 483 2:36.26 2025-02-07 102%

Žygimantas BUTKEVIČIUS ,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 23. 23.71 591 24.14 2025-11-08 104%
100m Freestyle Prelim 44. 52.82 611 54.04 2025-11-09 105%
200m Freestyle Prelim 60. 2:02.09 526 2:06.41 2025-04-04 107%
50m Butterfly Prelim 49. 27.29 476 27.29 2025-10-05 100%
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Mount Kelly Swimming -
Juozas MAGELINSKAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys -

200m Freestyle Prelim 52. 2:00.42 549 1:59.59 2024-12-13 99%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 26. 30.98 522 30.83 2024-12-14 99%
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OFKIP 45
Daniil HNATIUK,  2006 (19 years),  Men 2

100m Medley Final - 59.91 -
200m Medley Prelim 20. 2:13.61 541 2:13.79 100%

Daryna BEZTSINNA,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 3
400m Freestyle Prelim 35. 4:53.13 484 4:47.24 2025-11-29 96%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 9:58.22 508 9:59.01 100%
100m Medley Prelim 25. 1:12.98 430 1:13.50 101%
200m Medley Prelim 29. 2:37.14 463 2:42.37 107%

Daryna YATSYK,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 41. 29.15 480 29.33 2025-11-29 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 46. 1:02.88 510 1:03.32 2025-11-29 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 51. 2:19.70 492 2:17.29 2025-11-29 97%
400m Freestyle Prelim 33. 4:49.56 502 5:50.82 2025-11-29 147%

Dmytro VERESHCHAK,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 4
50m Breaststroke Prelim 30. 31.54 495 31.91 102%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 28. 1:08.36 528 1:09.34 103%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 19. 2:30.52 508 2:31.66 102%
200m Medley Prelim 32. 2:21.06 459 2:22.61 102%

Illia RADCHENKO,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 4
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 16:14.62 656 17:26.53 115%
200m Butterfly Prelim 7. 2:09.00 568 2:09.28 100%
100m Medley Prelim 26. 1:00.55 539 1:02.96 108%
200m Medley Prelim 14. 2:10.02 587 2:18.89 114%

Ivan RAKOVSKYI,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 35. 24.14 560 24.73 105%
100m Freestyle Prelim 34. 52.18 634 53.04 103%
100m Medley Final - 1:00.34 -
200m Medley Prelim 13. 2:08.62 606 2:13.05 107%

Mykyta SHYKHALOV,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 83. 55.21 535 56.81 106%
200m Freestyle Prelim 58. 2:01.89 529 2:03.65 103%
400m Freestyle Prelim 28. 4:19.66 546 4:27.16 106%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 9:05.81 525 9:16.98 104%
200m Medley Prelim 39. 2:26.83 407 2:25.84 99%

Sofiia KOLOMIICHUK,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 2
50m Breaststroke Prelim 26. 35.86 495 35.72 2025-03-09 99%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 24. 1:18.06 509 1:19.39 2025-03-08 103%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 27. 2:52.86 450 2:59.01 107%

Tykhon HRES,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 3
200m Freestyle Prelim 64. 2:02.69 519 2:05.56 2025-11-29 105%
50m Backstroke Prelim 47. 31.49 346 29.95 2025-11-29 90%
100m Backstroke Prelim 26. 1:02.65 459 1:03.20 2025-11-29 102%
200m Backstroke Prelim 16. 2:13.74 492 2:14.58 2025-11-29 101%

Tymofii ADVENA,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 6
100m Freestyle Prelim 51. 53.24 597 54.51 105%
50m Butterfly Final 15. 25.06 615 25.68 105%
100m Butterfly Prelim 10. 55.64 630 58.92 2025-04-28 112%
100m Medley Prelim 22. 59.85 558 1:01.64 106%
200m Medley Prelim 17. 2:12.68 552 NT -

Vladyslav ZHUKOV,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 44. 24.57 531 NT -
100m Freestyle Prelim 66. 53.81 578 54.37 2025-11-29 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 33. 1:57.09 597 1:58.59 2025-11-29 103%
400m Freestyle Final 16. 4:06.72 636 4:13.09 105%
100m Medley Prelim 38. 1:02.67 486 1:02.08 98%
200m Medley Prelim 22. 2:14.93 525 2:18.31 105%

Yehor HERASHCHENKO,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 64. 53.77 579 54.82 104%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 23. 30.57 543 31.60 107%
100m Medley Prelim 30. 1:01.66 510 1:03.01 104%
200m Medley Prelim 24. 2:16.26 510 2:20.30 106%
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PA Banga 7
Darius LIUTKEVIČIUS ,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 1

200m Freestyle Prelim 98. 2:09.72 439 2:12.73 2025-12-06 105%

Lėja ERINGYTĖ,  2005 (20 years),  Women 6
50m Breaststroke Prelim 23. 35.54 508 36.82 2025-11-14 107%
100m Breaststroke Final 14. 1:14.16 594 1:17.63 110%
200m Breaststroke Final 15. 2:42.57 541 2:51.53 111%
400m Medley Prelim 24. 5:51.34 384 6:01.71 2025-06-18 106%
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Palangos SC -
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Palangos sporto centras 9
Atėnė MAŽUKNAITĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls -

200m Freestyle Prelim 49. 2:19.30 496 2:16.29 2025-03-01 96%
400m Freestyle Prelim 25. 4:46.76 517 4:41.88 2025-02-28 97%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 16. 10:00.47 502 9:53.58 2025-01-19 98%

Benas GELAŽAUSKAS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 1
200m Freestyle Prelim 94. 2:08.38 453 2:06.41 2025-11-14 97%
400m Freestyle Prelim 48. 4:33.30 468 5:08.78 2025-01-12 128%

Dominykas ENDZINAS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 3
200m Freestyle Prelim 80. 2:05.71 482 2:07.24 2025-10-24 102%
400m Freestyle Prelim 44. 4:31.32 478 4:31.74 2025-11-14 100%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 17. 9:22.12 481 9:41.22 2025-01-19 107%

Jonas LUKAUSKAS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 102. 56.92 488 57.29 2025-11-15 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 91. 2:07.62 461 2:09.72 2025-11-14 103%

Julija TIKNIŪTĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls -
100m Freestyle Prelim 55. 1:03.65 492 1:02.38 2025-11-15 96%
200m Freestyle Prelim 58. 2:21.86 470 2:17.46 2025-11-14 94%
400m Freestyle Prelim 36. 4:53.19 484 4:47.56 2025-02-07 96%

Pijus PAKUSAS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys -
200m Freestyle Prelim 103. 2:11.50 421 2:10.28 2025-11-14 98%
400m Freestyle Prelim 54. 4:39.44 438 4:32.78 2025-11-07 95%

Vincentas STAKNYS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 88. 55.93 515 55.27 2025-10-24 98%
200m Freestyle Prelim 44. 1:59.31 564 2:01.01 2025-11-13 103%
400m Freestyle Final - 4:12.91 -
800m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 8:42.84 597 9:09.51 2025-01-19 110%
200m Medley Prelim 30. 2:20.26 467 2:29.34 2025-05-09 113%
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Panevėžio Raimundo SG 3
Vilgustė GUSTAITYTĖ ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 3

50m Freestyle Prelim 23. 27.92 546 27.45 2024-12-15 97%
100m Freestyle Prelim 27. 1:01.31 550 1:01.04 2024-12-14 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 21. 2:11.99 583 2:13.20 2024-12-13 102%
400m Freestyle Final - 4:48.73 -
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 18:48.87 520 19:38.08 2024-12-14 109%
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Panevėžio Žemyna 67
Adomas GATULIS,  2005 (20 years),  Men 6

100m Freestyle Final 10. 49.53 741 NT -
400m Freestyle Prelim 15. 4:05.97 642 NT -
50m Breaststroke Final 2. 26.56 828 27.37 106%
100m Breaststroke Final 2. 58.52 842 59.87 105%
100m Medley Final 1. 53.71 772 NT -
200m Medley Final 4. 2:00.03 746 2:06.92 112%
400m Medley Prelim 9. 4:38.92 596 NT -

Adomas STASKONIS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 75. 26.28 434 28.07 2024-12-07 114%
100m Freestyle Prelim 104. 57.04 485 58.10 2025-11-15 104%
200m Freestyle Prelim 81. 2:05.82 481 2:05.72 2025-11-14 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 42. 4:30.36 483 4:36.54 2025-02-28 105%
50m Backstroke Prelim 41. 30.09 396 32.27 2025-05-31 115%
200m Medley Prelim 37. 2:23.50 436 2:27.88 2025-02-28 106%

Akvilė ČEPONYTĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 24. 27.99 542 28.24 2025-02-28 102%
100m Freestyle Prelim 25. 1:00.94 560 1:01.55 2025-02-28 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 45. 2:18.48 505 2:16.69 2025-03-01 97%
50m Butterfly Prelim 30. 32.46 401 32.37 2024-12-07 99%
100m Medley Prelim 23. 1:11.65 455 NT -

Arminas MURĖNAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 3
100m Freestyle Final 14. 49.97 722 49.39 98%
50m Backstroke Final 7. 24.68 719 24.81 101%
100m Backstroke Final 6. 52.71 770 52.87 101%
200m Backstroke Final 2. 1:55.34 768 1:54.82 99%
100m Medley Final 4. 54.99 719 54.94 100%
200m Medley Final 2. 2:00.01 746 2:03.38 106%

Arnas AUGUSTINAVIČIUS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 2
50m Freestyle Final 7. 22.65 678 22.61 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 12. 49.77 731 49.46 2024-12-14 99%
50m Breaststroke Final 7. 27.77 725 28.53 106%

Danas BUDREVIČIUS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 6
50m Freestyle Prelim 67. 25.56 471 25.70 2025-10-24 101%
400m Freestyle Prelim 25. 4:18.69 552 4:34.22 2025-01-26 112%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 8:53.30 563 9:09.85 2024-12-14 106%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 16:52.20 585 17:39.29 2025-01-26 110%
50m Backstroke Prelim 23. 27.36 527 28.04 2025-11-15 105%
100m Backstroke Prelim 21. 59.55 534 1:00.61 2025-11-14 104%

Domantas LABANAUSKAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 2
200m Freestyle Prelim 28. 1:55.27 626 1:55.10 2024-12-13 100%
50m Butterfly Prelim 22. 25.66 573 NT -
100m Butterfly Final 11. 55.69 628 56.62 103%
200m Butterfly Final 6. 2:06.87 597 2:06.10 99%

Dominykas ŠULSKIS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 3
50m Breaststroke Final 13. 28.94 640 28.85 99%
100m Breaststroke Final 7. 1:01.33 732 1:01.97 102%
200m Breaststroke Final 5. 2:13.05 736 2:13.17 100%

Egilė BARDIŠEVIČIŪTĖ ,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 71. 1:05.80 445 1:07.11 2025-11-15 104%
200m Freestyle Prelim 75. 2:27.90 414 2:27.39 2025-11-14 99%
400m Freestyle Prelim 57. 5:16.81 383 5:41.72 2025-02-28 116%

Greta TURULYTĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 7
100m Freestyle Prelim 40. 1:02.37 522 1:04.27 2025-02-28 106%
50m Backstroke Final - 34.00 -
100m Backstroke Final - 1:09.06 -
200m Backstroke Final 4. 2:22.74 565 2:26.63 106%
100m Medley Prelim 20. 1:11.36 460 1:12.22 2025-11-14 102%
200m Medley Prelim 26. 2:36.31 471 2:36.61 2025-02-28 100%

Isaak ETXEZARRETA,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 78. 54.78 548 54.70 2025-11-15 100%
200m Freestyle Prelim 54. 2:00.64 546 2:00.87 2025-11-14 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 34. 4:23.46 522 4:48.69 2025-01-26 120%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 21. 9:28.75 464 9:53.31 2025-01-26 109%
100m Medley Prelim 27. 1:01.17 522 1:02.66 2024-11-09 105%

Jokūbas KEBLYS,  2002 (23 years),  Men 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 1. 21.38 806 21.64 2025-10-17 102%
50m Butterfly Final 5. 24.09 693 25.18 109%

Kostas VAIČIŪNAS,  2006 (19 years),  Men -
200m Freestyle Final 4. 1:48.23 756 1:46.46 97%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 16:03.35 679 15:13.34 2025-11-29 90%
200m Medley Prelim 15. 2:10.31 583 2:02.19 2025-11-15 88%
400m Medley Prelim 10. 4:41.29 581 NT -
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Kristupas TREPOČKA,  2006 (19 years),  Men 2
100m Freestyle Final 3. 47.30 851 47.37 100%
200m Freestyle Final 3. 1:43.98 852 1:43.72 100%
400m Freestyle Final 3. 3:47.07 816 3:44.52 98%
50m Butterfly Final 1. 22.99 797 23.18 102%

Luka BARDIŠEVIČIŪTĖ ,  2014 (11 years),  Girls 4
200m Freestyle Prelim 52. 2:19.75 491 2:25.32 2025-02-21 108%
400m Freestyle Prelim 50. 5:07.18 421 5:15.55 2025-02-07 106%
100m Medley Prelim 29. 1:13.68 418 1:14.95 2025-11-28 103%
200m Medley Prelim 36. 2:41.32 428 2:39.35 2025-11-29 98%
400m Medley Prelim 20. 5:43.39 411 6:00.05 2025-06-13 110%

Motiejus GATULIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 59. 24.96 506 25.33 2025-11-14 103%
100m Freestyle Prelim 72. 54.42 559 54.67 2025-11-15 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 100. 2:10.51 431 2:27.14 2024-10-12 127%

Paulius ŽOSTAUTAS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 30. 24.07 565 24.22 2025-11-14 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 30. 51.94 643 53.61 2025-11-15 107%
200m Freestyle Prelim 36. 1:57.48 591 2:03.60 2025-02-08 111%
50m Backstroke Prelim 29. 28.52 465 28.88 2025-11-15 103%

Rugilė ABRAČINSKAITĖ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 8. 26.60 632 26.65 2025-11-14 100%
50m Breaststroke Final 3. 31.94 700 31.98 100%
100m Breaststroke Final 4. 1:09.06 736 1:08.23 98%
200m Breaststroke Final 4. 2:32.62 654 2:29.44 96%

Tomas LUKMINAS,  2004 (21 years),  Men -
50m Freestyle Final 2. 21.57 785 21.56 100%
50m Backstroke Final 2. 24.02 779 NT -

Ugnė ABRAČINSKAITĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 52. 1:03.37 498 1:05.39 2025-11-15 106%
200m Freestyle Prelim 70. 2:25.39 436 2:26.52 2025-11-14 102%
400m Freestyle Prelim 44. 5:01.31 446 5:11.24 2025-12-07 107%

Vytė GELAŽYTĖ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 3
200m Freestyle Prelim 2. 2:03.70 709 2:04.53 2025-02-08 101%
400m Freestyle Prelim 13. 4:32.54 602 4:28.79 2025-02-07 97%
100m Butterfly Final 7. 1:03.69 566 1:04.14 101%
200m Butterfly Final 2. 2:19.24 629 2:21.16 103%
200m Medley Final 7. 2:22.01 628 2:21.93 100%
400m Medley Prelim 8. 5:04.38 591 4:59.34 2024-12-14 97%
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Rokiškio KKSC 22
Emilis STOČKUS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 4

50m Freestyle Prelim 68. 25.62 468 26.77 2025-02-08 109%
100m Freestyle Prelim 89. 55.94 515 55.71 2025-11-13 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 74. 2:04.05 502 2:11.78 2025-02-08 113%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 33. 31.85 480 34.22 2025-06-12 115%
50m Butterfly Prelim 47. 27.18 482 29.50 2024-11-10 118%
100m Butterfly Prelim 32. 1:02.54 443 1:01.65 2025-11-13 97%

Irūna ZELENKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 5
50m Breaststroke Final 12. 33.96 583 34.43 103%
100m Breaststroke Final 16. 1:14.42 588 1:14.94 101%
200m Breaststroke Final 13. 2:42.09 546 2:45.24 104%
100m Medley Final - 1:11.76 -
200m Medley Prelim 22. 2:33.75 495 2:35.70 2024-12-13 103%

Jonas EVERSONAS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 6
50m Breaststroke Prelim 20. 29.80 586 30.58 2025-11-23 105%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 21. 1:06.51 574 1:06.56 2025-11-22 100%
200m Breaststroke Final 14. 2:22.23 602 2:25.33 104%
200m Medley Prelim 25. 2:16.41 508 2:19.42 2024-11-24 104%
400m Medley Final - 4:47.17 -

Julius GALVYDIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 55. 24.87 512 25.32 2025-02-08 104%
100m Freestyle Prelim 96. 56.43 501 56.85 2025-11-07 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 62. 2:02.50 521 2:06.50 2025-02-08 107%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 31. 31.63 490 34.02 2024-11-09 116%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 32. 1:11.33 465 1:12.59 2025-11-07 104%

Luknė NARKEVIČIŪTĖ ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls -
400m Freestyle Prelim 58. 5:19.49 374 5:07.69 2025-02-07 93%

Paulius EVERSONAS,  2012 (13 years),  Boys 2
200m Freestyle Prelim 101. 2:11.05 426 2:12.03 2025-11-29 102%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 24. 2:39.42 428 2:48.04 2025-10-05 111%



Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 2025-12-21 19:34 - Page 37

LITHUANIAN OPEN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 19- - 21-12-2025

Sostinės SC Triatlonas 18
Algimantas SMOLSKAS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 2

100m Freestyle Prelim 105. 57.08 484 56.66 2024-12-14 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 69. 2:03.14 513 2:04.26 2024-12-13 102%
400m Freestyle Prelim 37. 4:27.21 501 4:20.23 2024-12-15 95%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 15. 9:14.83 500 8:57.31 2024-12-14 94%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 17:56.71 486 18:41.57 2025-04-03 109%

Jonas Saulius JONAITIS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 69. 25.83 457 25.93 2024-10-20 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 100. 56.54 498 56.82 2024-12-14 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 85. 2:06.19 477 2:05.92 2024-12-13 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 50. 4:35.76 455 4:41.59 2024-12-14 104%

Lėja BUBULAITĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 46. 29.34 471 29.47 2024-09-20 101%
400m Freestyle Prelim 26. 4:48.02 510 4:49.88 2025-10-17 101%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 15. 9:58.58 507 10:10.06 2024-12-13 104%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 19:05.29 498 20:10.08 2025-01-26 112%

Nikita ŽUKAS,  2006 (19 years),  Men 3
400m Freestyle Prelim 38. 4:27.81 497 4:32.71 2024-12-13 104%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 9:13.00 505 9:33.04 2024-12-13 107%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 18:10.98 467 18:14.59 2024-12-13 101%

Oskaras GRIGONIS,  2005 (20 years),  Men 1
200m Freestyle Prelim 53. 2:00.43 548 1:59.40 2024-12-13 98%
400m Freestyle Prelim 31. 4:20.69 539 4:22.21 2024-12-15 101%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 9:03.46 532 8:58.18 2024-12-14 98%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 35. 32.55 450 NT -

Viktor BEREZOVSKYI,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 50. 24.77 518 24.94 2025-10-18 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 87. 55.71 521 55.87 2024-12-14 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 89. 2:07.59 461 2:07.24 2024-12-13 99%
50m Butterfly Prelim 61. 28.36 424 NT -

Ūla SIJAVIČIŪTĖ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 3
400m Freestyle Prelim 29. 4:48.26 509 4:53.10 2024-12-15 103%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 9:46.76 538 9:47.51 2024-12-13 100%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 18:32.51 544 18:50.13 2024-12-14 103%
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Sostinės SC 155
Agota STRELČIŪNAITĖ ,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 1

200m Medley Prelim 34. 2:39.04 447 2:40.97 2025-10-17 102%

Aistė LENCEVIČIŪTĖ ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 1
50m Freestyle Prelim 38. 29.04 485 28.59 2025-10-18 97%
200m Freestyle Prelim 60. 2:21.98 468 2:23.81 2025-12-06 103%

Aronas DAILYDA,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 34. 24.13 560 23.46 2025-11-14 95%
200m Freestyle Prelim 21. 1:53.49 655 1:54.54 2025-11-30 102%
50m Backstroke Prelim 22. 27.15 540 NT -
50m Butterfly Final 4. 24.07 694 24.47 103%
100m Butterfly Final 6. 53.77 698 54.02 101%
200m Butterfly Final 4. 2:02.08 670 2:04.02 103%
100m Medley Prelim 35. 1:02.27 495 59.95 2024-11-09 93%

Artas ŠĖPARIS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 114. 59.25 433 1:00.42 2025-12-07 104%
200m Freestyle Prelim 102. 2:11.31 423 2:12.08 2025-10-18 101%
400m Freestyle Prelim 53. 4:39.20 439 4:44.25 2025-04-05 104%

Augustina AMBRULAITYTĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 39. 1:02.35 523 59.87 2025-02-07 92%
200m Freestyle Prelim 29. 2:14.46 552 2:10.49 2025-02-08 94%
200m Backstroke Prelim 14. 2:30.24 484 2:29.84 2024-12-15 99%
100m Medley Final 7. 1:07.83 536 1:08.45 102%
200m Medley Final - 2:32.37 -
400m Medley Final 13. 5:17.69 520 5:29.52 108%

Domas BURNEIKA,  2010 (15 years),  Boys -
50m Breaststroke Prelim 38. 32.83 438 32.58 2025-06-12 98%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 33. 1:14.20 413 1:13.92 2025-03-29 99%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 26. 2:46.94 372 2:44.61 2025-10-18 97%

Domas DUBAKA,  2007 (18 years),  Boys -
100m Freestyle Prelim 93. 56.12 510 56.04 2024-12-14 100%
200m Freestyle Prelim 87. 2:06.79 470 2:01.22 2024-12-13 91%

Dominik GRUDINSKIJ,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 3
50m Backstroke Final 8. 25.29 668 25.52 102%
100m Backstroke Final 10. 54.48 698 55.10 102%
200m Backstroke Final 6. 1:58.42 709 1:57.64 99%

Dorotėja MALIŠAUSKAITĖ,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 42. 1:02.48 520 1:01.71 2025-10-17 98%
200m Freestyle Prelim 30. 2:14.58 550 2:12.36 2025-11-14 97%
400m Freestyle Final - 4:39.68 -
800m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 9:42.87 549 9:45.64 2024-12-13 101%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 18:11.85 575 18:36.58 2024-12-14 105%
200m Backstroke Prelim 15. 2:30.37 483 2:27.19 2025-02-07 96%

Elzė Morta DAUNORAVIČIŪTĖ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Final 4. 25.63 706 26.06 103%
100m Freestyle Final 6. 56.49 703 57.76 105%
50m Butterfly Final 6. 28.60 586 29.05 103%

Elžbieta SURPLYTĖ,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 28. 28.23 528 27.95 2025-12-06 98%
100m Freestyle Prelim 30. 1:01.63 542 1:02.02 2025-11-15 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 44. 2:18.22 508 2:15.41 2025-12-06 96%
400m Freestyle Prelim 38. 4:54.83 476 4:59.42 2025-12-05 103%
50m Backstroke Prelim 24. 34.21 401 35.15 2025-05-31 106%
200m Medley Prelim 30. 2:37.26 462 2:46.52 2025-02-08 112%

Emetas CVILIKAS,  2013 (12 years),  Boys 1
400m Medley Prelim 17. 5:21.56 389 5:22.07 2025-10-18 100%

Emilė AUKŠTUOLYTĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls -
200m Breaststroke Prelim 31. 2:57.76 414 2:56.02 2025-12-05 98%

Evita BOBORIKO,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 1
200m Breaststroke Final 6. 2:39.01 578 2:37.69 98%
200m Medley Final 16. 2:26.35 574 2:23.42 96%
400m Medley Final 6. 5:09.97 559 5:11.79 101%

Gabriela POŽARICKA,  2011 (14 years),  Girls -
100m Breaststroke Prelim 25. 1:18.42 502 1:17.56 2025-10-17 98%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 29. 2:54.59 437 2:51.30 2025-10-18 96%

Gabrielius MALŪNAVIČIUS,  2012 (13 years),  Boys 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 108. 57.66 470 57.79 2025-10-17 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 46. 4:31.94 475 4:27.44 2025-10-17 97%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 16. 9:19.31 488 10:42.20 2025-01-16 132%
100m Backstroke Prelim 25. 1:02.46 463 1:03.19 2025-11-14 102%
200m Backstroke Prelim 17. 2:18.34 445 2:16.47 2025-12-05 97%
200m Medley Prelim 36. 2:23.17 439 2:30.87 2025-06-01 111%
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Gabrielė MICHNIOVAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 43. 29.18 478 29.19 2024-12-15 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 51. 1:03.30 500 1:03.12 2024-11-10 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 62. 2:22.32 465 2:20.17 2025-06-12 97%
50m Backstroke Prelim 21. 33.84 414 33.93 2025-05-31 101%
100m Medley Prelim 28. 1:13.65 418 1:14.72 2024-11-09 103%
200m Medley Prelim 41. 2:45.34 398 2:39.17 2025-02-07 93%

Gerda Marija VAIŠNORAITĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 1
200m Freestyle Prelim 76. 2:28.58 409 2:27.62 2025-10-18 99%
400m Freestyle Prelim 55. 5:12.79 398 5:08.68 2025-10-17 97%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 19. 10:52.26 392 10:57.41 2025-06-14 102%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 15. 21:08.21 367 20:41.92 2025-06-14 96%

Giedrė KARPAVIČIŪTĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 2
200m Freestyle Prelim 57. 2:21.84 470 2:21.98 2025-10-18 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 46. 5:02.05 442 5:08.65 2025-03-15 104%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 32. 37.21 443 36.45 2025-11-09 96%

Gleb GALIMZIANOV,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 1
50m Freestyle Prelim 57. 24.94 508 24.67 2024-12-15 98%
100m Freestyle Prelim 69. 54.07 570 53.45 2024-12-14 98%
50m Backstroke Prelim 31. 28.58 462 28.56 2024-12-14 100%
100m Backstroke Prelim 27. 1:02.76 456 1:04.19 2025-03-15 105%
50m Butterfly Prelim 66. 29.13 392 28.18 2024-11-10 94%
100m Medley Prelim 41. 1:03.60 465 1:03.39 2024-12-15 99%

Greta MIKALAUSKAITĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 7
50m Freestyle Final - 27.77 -
100m Freestyle Prelim 21. 1:00.65 568 1:01.02 2025-11-15 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 32. 2:15.08 544 2:21.25 2025-04-03 109%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 12. 34.09 576 34.94 2025-06-12 105%
50m Butterfly Final 9. 28.75 577 29.34 104%
100m Medley Final 6. 1:07.11 553 1:08.02 103%

Gytis MARKEVIČIUS,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 109. 57.97 462 58.17 2025-04-04 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 106. 2:12.85 408 2:11.21 2025-10-18 98%
400m Freestyle Prelim 57. 4:44.75 414 4:45.67 2025-10-17 101%
50m Butterfly Prelim 65. 28.98 398 29.55 2025-06-01 104%

Hubertas GELGOTA,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 22. 23.67 594 24.18 2025-11-14 104%
100m Freestyle Prelim 27. 51.67 653 52.76 2024-12-14 104%
50m Butterfly Final - 25.21 -
100m Butterfly Prelim 9. 55.20 645 57.70 2024-12-15 109%
400m Medley Prelim 11. 4:41.41 580 NT -

Ignas VIDUGIRIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 1
100m Freestyle Prelim 110. 58.43 451 58.35 2025-10-17 100%
200m Freestyle Prelim 105. 2:12.22 414 2:12.65 2025-05-31 101%

Jogailė ENDZELYTĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 1
200m Freestyle Prelim 69. 2:25.11 439 2:24.63 2025-12-07 99%
50m Butterfly Prelim 26. 31.83 425 31.64 2025-01-25 99%
100m Butterfly Prelim 18. 1:13.75 365 1:12.67 2025-02-07 97%
100m Medley Prelim 30. 1:13.85 415 1:14.35 2025-12-06 101%
400m Medley Prelim 23. 5:51.26 384 5:42.49 2025-02-08 95%

Jonas GALMINAS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys -
200m Breaststroke Prelim 25. 2:41.32 413 2:40.82 2025-10-18 99%

Jonė SMOLSKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 69. 1:05.39 453 1:06.05 2025-10-17 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 64. 2:22.93 459 2:26.08 2025-05-31 104%
400m Freestyle Prelim 47. 5:03.38 437 4:58.94 2025-10-17 97%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 17. 10:19.43 457 10:42.50 2025-06-12 108%
50m Backstroke Prelim 19. 33.38 431 NT -

Jorilė BALKEVIČIŪTĖ ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Final 9. 26.62 630 26.89 102%
100m Freestyle Final 12. 57.90 653 57.61 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 13. 2:07.02 654 2:06.40 2024-12-13 99%
50m Butterfly Prelim 6. 28.63 584 29.03 2024-12-13 103%
100m Medley Final 4. 1:04.17 633 1:06.29 107%

Justas VASILIAUSKAS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 2
200m Freestyle Prelim 57. 2:01.77 531 2:05.82 2025-02-08 107%
50m Butterfly Prelim 53. 27.76 453 28.73 2025-06-01 107%

Kamilė ČERNIAUSKAITĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 1
50m Backstroke Final - 32.67 -
200m Backstroke Prelim 16. 2:33.03 458 2:31.15 2025-02-28 98%

Karolis JUŠKA,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 3
200m Breaststroke Final - 2:25.29 -
200m Medley Prelim 21. 2:13.67 540 2:14.15 2025-02-07 101%
400m Medley Final 8. 4:41.98 577 4:44.63 102%
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Karolis MIKULIONIS,  2012 (13 years),  Boys -
50m Butterfly Prelim 40. 26.99 492 26.76 2025-11-15 98%
100m Butterfly Prelim 21. 59.25 522 57.92 2025-11-14 96%
200m Butterfly Final - 2:14.55 -

Kernius RŪKŠTELĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 72. 26.10 443 26.73 2024-12-06 105%
100m Freestyle Prelim 99. 56.48 500 57.78 2025-02-07 105%
200m Freestyle Prelim 75. 2:04.14 501 2:06.85 2025-02-08 104%
400m Freestyle Prelim 40. 4:29.05 490 4:28.92 2025-02-07 100%
50m Butterfly Prelim 55. 27.79 451 28.43 2025-10-11 105%

Kipras PANAVAS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 3
50m Backstroke Prelim 40. 30.06 397 30.59 2025-12-06 104%
100m Backstroke Prelim 28. 1:04.64 417 1:05.21 2025-10-18 102%
200m Backstroke Prelim 19. 2:21.08 419 2:23.52 2025-10-17 103%

Kristupas PAKNYS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 63. 25.16 494 25.92 2025-11-14 106%
100m Freestyle Prelim 74. 54.56 555 55.15 2025-10-17 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 68. 2:02.95 515 2:06.29 2025-10-18 106%
50m Backstroke Prelim 35. 29.06 440 30.07 2024-09-20 107%
50m Butterfly Prelim 45. 27.16 483 27.32 2025-11-15 101%
100m Butterfly Prelim 33. 1:02.55 443 1:02.03 2025-11-14 98%

Ksenija ALEKSEJEVAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 66. 1:05.03 461 1:04.80 2025-02-07 99%
50m Backstroke Final 15. 31.76 501 32.34 104%
100m Backstroke Prelim 15. 1:08.71 485 1:09.14 2025-11-14 101%
200m Backstroke Final - 2:26.63 -

Laura JAKŠTONYTĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls -
50m Breaststroke Prelim 30. 36.92 453 35.08 2024-12-07 90%

Lokys Robertas GRAŠYS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 1
200m Freestyle Prelim 104. 2:11.55 421 2:13.57 2025-06-12 103%

Lukas DUBAKA,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 52. 24.78 517 24.86 2025-10-18 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 82. 55.13 538 55.10 2024-12-14 100%
200m Freestyle Prelim 79. 2:05.58 484 2:07.32 2024-12-13 103%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 32. 31.80 482 31.18 2025-06-12 96%
50m Butterfly Prelim 53. 27.76 453 28.39 2025-06-14 105%
100m Medley Prelim 37. 1:02.46 491 1:02.46 2024-12-15 100%

Lėja PAKNYTĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 8
50m Freestyle Prelim 30. 28.35 522 28.47 2025-11-14 101%
100m Freestyle Prelim 22. 1:00.66 568 1:01.03 2025-10-17 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 33. 2:15.12 544 2:23.32 2025-04-03 113%
400m Freestyle Prelim 32. 4:49.44 503 4:55.33 2025-10-17 104%
50m Backstroke Final 11. 30.73 553 31.82 107%
100m Backstroke Prelim 10. 1:06.89 526 1:08.12 2025-11-14 104%

Marius MIKULEVIČIUS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5
50m Breaststroke Final - 29.98 -
100m Breaststroke Prelim 16. 1:03.60 656 1:04.68 2025-11-15 103%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 9. 2:19.70 636 2:21.73 2025-11-14 103%
50m Butterfly Prelim 58. 28.30 427 28.43 2025-06-01 101%

Martynas ANTULIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 1
100m Freestyle Prelim 95. 56.42 501 55.80 2025-10-17 98%
200m Freestyle Prelim 86. 2:06.41 474 2:07.78 2024-12-13 102%
50m Backstroke Prelim 30. 28.56 463 NT -

Martynas SAKALAS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 2
200m Freestyle Prelim 83. 2:05.91 480 2:10.56 2025-10-18 108%
200m Medley Prelim 34. 2:22.66 444 2:23.75 2025-12-07 102%

Michail TRUSOV,  2006 (19 years),  Men -
50m Freestyle Final - 23.06 -
100m Freestyle Prelim 40. 52.62 618 51.16 2024-12-14 95%

Michail ŠIŠKO,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 37. 52.52 622 52.95 2024-12-14 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 37. 1:58.03 583 1:56.27 2025-10-18 97%
400m Freestyle Prelim 29. 4:19.88 544 4:15.98 2024-12-15 97%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 9. 8:52.55 565 8:57.03 2024-12-14 102%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 16:51.14 587 17:14.46 2024-12-13 105%

Mykolas TUSKENIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 3
50m Backstroke Final 3. 24.13 769 24.36 102%
100m Backstroke Final 2. 51.31 835 52.35 104%
200m Backstroke Final 1. 1:53.26 811 1:54.11 102%

Mėta SKIRPSTĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 57. 1:03.92 485 1:03.14 2024-10-19 98%
50m Backstroke Final 6. 30.35 574 30.47 101%
100m Backstroke Final 5. 1:05.22 568 1:05.32 100%
50m Butterfly Final 12. 29.57 530 29.00 96%
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100m Butterfly Final - 1:05.60 -

Patricija GERIKSONAITĖ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 2
50m Freestyle Final 6. 25.96 680 26.47 104%
50m Backstroke Final 4. 28.81 671 28.35 97%
100m Backstroke Prelim 6. 1:04.13 597 1:00.71 2024-12-13 90%

Patricija KONDRAŠKAITĖ,  2006 (19 years),  Women 1
50m Freestyle Final 1. 24.93 767 24.94 100%
100m Freestyle Final 2. 54.86 768 54.81 100%

Pijus ŠIMANSKAS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 3
50m Breaststroke Prelim 21. 30.32 557 30.82 2025-11-14 103%
100m Breaststroke Final - 1:06.49 -
200m Breaststroke Prelim 13. 2:21.52 612 2:22.52 2025-11-14 101%
50m Butterfly Prelim 59. 28.31 427 28.21 2024-10-05 99%

Povilas ŠLIŽIUS,  2006 (19 years),  Men 1
100m Breaststroke Final 9. 1:01.53 725 1:01.60 100%

Rusnė JACEVIČIŪTĖ ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 1
50m Freestyle Prelim 39. 29.11 482 29.29 2025-02-07 101%

Saulė ANDRULYTĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 1
50m Freestyle Prelim 27. 28.19 531 28.56 2025-10-18 103%
100m Freestyle Prelim 34. 1:02.22 526 1:01.27 2025-10-17 97%
200m Freestyle Prelim 67. 2:23.81 451 2:19.37 2025-12-06 94%
400m Freestyle Prelim 41. 4:55.66 472 4:55.32 2025-12-05 100%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 14. 19:55.76 438 NT -
50m Butterfly Prelim 22. 31.07 457 31.00 2025-05-03 100%

Saveliy ZYKOV,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 5
100m Freestyle Prelim 90. 55.99 513 58.19 2025-04-05 108%
50m Backstroke Prelim 32. 28.63 460 29.45 2025-05-31 106%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 22. 1:06.64 570 1:07.30 2025-10-17 102%
100m Butterfly Prelim 28. 1:00.80 483 1:01.38 2025-05-10 102%
100m Medley Prelim 28. 1:01.49 514 1:01.39 2025-11-14 100%
200m Medley Prelim 18. 2:13.33 544 2:15.55 2024-12-07 103%

Simonas POŠKUS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 73. 26.14 441 26.11 2025-10-04 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 113. 58.68 446 58.37 2025-10-05 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 93. 2:08.09 456 2:07.42 2025-10-18 99%
400m Freestyle Prelim 47. 4:32.38 473 4:32.66 2025-11-09 100%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 18. 9:24.95 473 9:55.56 2025-06-14 111%
200m Medley Prelim 38. 2:26.78 408 2:30.37 2025-11-09 105%

Simonas ŽĖKAS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 42. 24.44 539 24.96 2025-10-18 104%
100m Freestyle Prelim 55. 53.41 591 53.63 2025-11-15 101%
200m Freestyle Prelim 41. 1:58.49 576 1:59.07 2025-02-08 101%
50m Butterfly Prelim 34. 26.55 517 26.99 2025-11-15 103%
100m Medley Prelim 32. 1:01.76 508 1:02.62 2025-10-18 103%

Smiltė PLYTNYKAITĖ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 3
50m Freestyle Final 2. 25.02 759 24.80 98%
100m Freestyle Final 1. 54.35 790 54.64 101%
100m Breaststroke Final 1. 1:06.00 843 1:05.37 98%
50m Butterfly Final 1. 26.28 755 26.64 103%

Stela ŠVENČIONYTĖ ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 3
100m Freestyle Final 7. 56.99 685 57.60 102%
200m Freestyle Final 4. 2:02.41 731 2:03.00 101%
400m Freestyle Final 5. 4:20.92 687 4:23.30 102%

Ugnė FILIPAVIČIŪTĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 3
50m Breaststroke Prelim 11. 34.01 580 34.38 2025-10-25 102%
100m Breaststroke Final - 1:16.49 -
200m Breaststroke Prelim 22. 2:49.74 475 2:48.63 2025-10-18 99%

Vaiva BESEVIČIŪTĖ ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 41. 1:02.40 522 1:01.32 2025-12-07 97%
200m Freestyle Prelim 37. 2:16.42 528 2:16.37 2025-10-18 100%
100m Backstroke Prelim 16. 1:09.59 467 1:09.34 2025-10-18 99%
200m Backstroke Final 5. 2:24.00 550 2:27.94 106%
100m Medley Prelim 27. 1:13.56 420 1:11.45 2025-12-06 94%
400m Medley Final 14. 5:18.97 513 5:35.61 111%

Valeriia BERDNIKOVA,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 2
50m Breaststroke Prelim 20. 34.88 538 34.79 2025-06-12 99%
100m Breaststroke Final - 1:15.68 -
200m Breaststroke Prelim 20. 2:47.88 491 2:43.81 2025-11-14 95%
400m Medley Final 15. 5:20.48 506 5:50.85 120%

Veronika ARTIOMOVA,  2011 (14 years),  Girls -
200m Freestyle Prelim 68. 2:24.86 441 2:23.50 2024-12-13 98%
50m Butterfly Prelim 28. 32.35 405 31.51 2025-06-14 95%
100m Butterfly Prelim 15. 1:10.82 412 1:08.16 2025-11-14 93%
100m Medley Prelim 34. 1:15.36 391 1:12.51 2025-10-18 93%
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Veronika GALIMZIANOVA,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 1
50m Breaststroke Prelim 28. 36.04 487 36.16 2025-06-12 101%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 27. 1:19.04 491 1:18.49 2024-10-19 99%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 34. 3:01.05 391 2:46.86 2025-11-14 85%

Viktorija ARTIOMOVA,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 1
200m Freestyle Prelim 23. 2:12.99 570 2:08.31 2024-12-13 93%
100m Butterfly Prelim 13. 1:07.77 470 1:07.01 2025-02-07 98%
200m Butterfly Prelim 6. 2:29.57 507 2:26.23 2024-12-14 96%
100m Medley Final 15. 1:10.12 485 1:10.49 101%

Vėjas SMELEVIČIUS ,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 2
200m Freestyle Prelim 90. 2:07.60 461 2:10.23 2025-10-18 104%
400m Freestyle Prelim 45. 4:31.41 478 4:35.04 2025-10-17 103%

Vėtra SAMUŠYTĖ ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls -
50m Freestyle Prelim 52. 30.27 429 28.72 2024-12-07 90%
200m Freestyle Prelim 65. 2:23.29 456 2:20.87 2025-02-08 97%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 31. 37.01 450 36.15 2024-12-07 95%
50m Butterfly Prelim 31. 32.77 389 31.67 2025-01-18 93%
100m Medley Prelim 32. 1:14.84 399 1:12.72 2025-10-18 94%

Ūla KULVINSKAITĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 3
100m Freestyle Final 11. 57.85 655 1:00.25 108%
200m Freestyle Prelim 9. 2:06.05 670 2:06.60 2025-11-14 101%
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Sporto mokykla Nemunas 20
Eimantas MILIUS,  1996 (29 years),  Men 8

50m Freestyle Prelim 19. 23.52 605 24.42 2025-11-08 108%
50m Backstroke Prelim 11. 25.80 629 26.40 2024-11-16 105%
100m Backstroke Final 12. 55.09 675 55.50 101%
50m Breaststroke Final 12. 28.48 672 30.21 113%
100m Medley Final 6. 55.81 688 57.25 105%

Jevgenij ROGOŽIN,  1996 (29 years),  Men 7
50m Freestyle Final 13. 23.03 645 23.66 106%
100m Freestyle Prelim 22. 51.17 672 51.31 2025-11-08 101%
50m Butterfly Final 8. 24.92 626 25.44 104%
100m Butterfly Final 13. 55.94 620 58.37 109%

Kotryna BOROVSKA,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 3
200m Freestyle Prelim 31. 2:14.97 545 2:14.90 2025-11-14 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 23. 4:46.06 521 4:49.16 2025-02-28 102%
100m Medley Prelim 31. 1:14.29 408 1:09.86 2025-10-18 88%
200m Medley Prelim 18. 2:30.93 523 2:27.19 2025-11-15 95%
400m Medley Final 8. 5:19.10 513 5:35.65 111%

Saulė GAVĖNAITĖ,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 2
100m Breaststroke Prelim 30. 1:19.80 477 1:18.26 2025-11-15 96%
200m Breaststroke Final 16. 2:43.32 533 2:43.53 100%
200m Medley Prelim 31. 2:37.28 462 2:38.54 2025-02-28 102%
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SS-11 7
Maria CORLATEANU,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 5

50m Backstroke Prelim 5. 28.88 666 30.12 2025-06-23 109%
100m Backstroke Prelim 5. 1:03.43 617 1:04.49 2024-10-11 103%
200m Medley Final 13. 2:20.42 649 2:26.26 108%

Xenia ROGOVEI,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 2
100m Freestyle Final - 1:00.86 -
50m Breaststroke Prelim 19. 34.84 539 34.77 2025-06-22 100%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 21. 1:16.85 534 1:18.05 2025-11-14 103%
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Turrita Nuoto -
Saverio MULTIN,  2000 (25 years),  Men -

50m Butterfly Final 12. 24.60 650 24.26 97%
100m Butterfly Final 5. 53.68 702 53.41 99%
200m Butterfly Final 3. 2:01.92 673 2:01.26 99%
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Ukraine 177
Anastasiia SHKITAK,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 1

100m Freestyle Prelim 19. 59.93 589 59.99 100%
200m Freestyle Final 13. 2:07.24 651 2:04.18 95%
400m Freestyle Final 13. 4:27.98 634 4:24.95 98%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 18:00.90 593 17:46.92 2024-12-14 97%

Anna CHEREMYSINA,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 8
100m Freestyle Final 10. 57.52 666 58.24 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 5. 2:04.48 695 2:06.22 2023-04-02 103%
100m Medley Final 9. 1:04.64 619 1:10.00 117%
200m Medley Prelim 6. 2:18.02 684 2:20.01 2025-07-05 103%

Anton DENYSENKO,  2008 (17 years),  Boys -
200m Freestyle Final 6. 1:48.61 748 1:46.75 97%
50m Backstroke Prelim 9. 25.72 635 25.24 2024-12-14 96%
100m Backstroke Prelim 10. 54.81 685 54.17 2024-12-15 98%
100m Medley Final 9. 55.59 696 54.71 97%
200m Medley Final 1. 1:59.43 757 1:57.52 97%

Danil SHAPOVALOV,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 8
50m Freestyle Final 4. 22.00 740 22.83 108%
100m Freestyle Prelim 7. 49.48 744 51.31 2024-05-07 108%
50m Backstroke Prelim 10. 25.76 632 26.68 2025-02-28 107%
50m Butterfly Final 9. 24.44 663 25.21 106%

Iryna MILIUTINA,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 8
50m Breaststroke Final 1. 30.96 769 31.37 103%
100m Breaststroke Final 2. 1:07.24 797 1:08.13 103%
200m Breaststroke Final 1. 2:25.81 750 2:29.52 105%
100m Medley Final 2. 1:02.68 679 1:02.94 101%
200m Medley Final 4. 2:15.67 720 2:19.77 106%

Iryna PRYMACHOK,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 7
400m Freestyle Final 12. 4:26.05 648 4:26.73 101%
100m Medley Final 5. 1:04.65 619 1:10.00 117%
200m Medley Final 10. 2:16.38 709 2:20.01 105%
400m Medley Final 9. 4:50.26 681 4:57.51 105%

Ivan RIADUIEV,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Final - 23.67 -
100m Freestyle Final - 51.86 -
200m Freestyle Prelim 19. 1:53.16 661 1:56.66 2025-07-24 106%
100m Medley Final 12. 58.17 608 59.29 104%

Kostiantyn FEDIUCHUK,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 6
50m Breaststroke Final 15. 29.21 623 30.14 106%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 12. 1:02.84 680 1:04.20 2025-07-25 104%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 2. 2:14.66 710 2:19.28 2025-07-22 107%

Kristina TISHCHENKO,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 9
400m Freestyle Final 10. 4:22.44 675 4:28.68 105%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 3. 9:05.26 671 9:01.14 2025-04-29 98%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 17:12.65 680 17:35.91 2025-04-26 105%
100m Medley Final 10. 1:06.00 582 1:10.00 112%
200m Medley Prelim 10. 2:20.58 647 2:22.79 2025-04-26 103%
400m Medley Final 10. 4:56.44 640 4:58.24 101%

Mariia SHYRIKOVA,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 6
200m Breaststroke Final 9. 2:36.04 612 2:42.02 108%
200m Medley Final 2. 2:15.57 722 2:18.66 105%
400m Medley Final 3. 4:50.28 681 4:53.56 102%

Mariia YEPIFANOVA,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 5
200m Freestyle Final 11. 2:05.49 679 2:08.80 105%
400m Freestyle Final 9. 4:21.22 684 4:24.09 102%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 1. 8:55.73 707 9:04.49 2025-11-13 103%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 17:12.89 679 17:14.78 2025-11-15 100%

Matvii PASHCHENKO,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 8
200m Freestyle Final 10. 1:49.81 724 1:53.69 107%
400m Freestyle Final 4. 3:50.07 785 4:04.35 113%
200m Medley Final 10. 2:01.50 719 2:07.00 109%
400m Medley Final 2. 4:21.74 722 4:31.69 108%

Matvii UKRAINETS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 6
100m Freestyle Final 11. 49.54 741 50.64 104%
50m Butterfly Final 3. 23.91 708 24.82 108%
100m Butterfly Final 1. 52.87 734 54.48 106%

Milana SHARPAR,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 6
400m Freestyle Final 11. 4:23.86 664 4:35.35 109%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 2. 9:02.05 683 9:16.66 2025-11-14 105%
200m Backstroke Prelim 4. 2:19.01 612 2:21.76 2025-11-16 104%
400m Medley Prelim 4. 4:55.35 647 5:04.52 2025-11-15 106%
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Mykola KOTENKO,  2007 (18 years),  Boys 7
200m Freestyle Prelim 8. 1:50.69 707 1:52.85 2023-05-06 104%
50m Butterfly Final 6. 24.11 691 24.78 106%
100m Butterfly Final 9. 53.31 716 54.02 103%
200m Butterfly Final 1. 1:58.66 730 1:59.33 101%

Nazar MAKOVETSKYI,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 5
200m Backstroke Final 7. 1:59.57 689 2:08.73 116%
200m Medley Final 11. 2:01.72 715 2:07.87 110%
400m Medley Prelim 4. 4:26.57 683 4:38.41 2025-07-17 109%

Nikita SOBCHUK,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 7
100m Freestyle Final 13. 49.74 732 49.99 101%
200m Freestyle Final 9. 1:49.54 729 1:50.37 102%
400m Freestyle Final 5. 3:54.04 745 3:58.20 104%
50m Butterfly Final 15. 25.06 615 26.47 112%

Oleksandra SAVCHENKO,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 6
200m Freestyle Final 6. 2:04.49 695 2:07.47 105%
400m Freestyle Final 4. 4:19.78 696 4:27.97 106%
200m Butterfly Final 3. 2:19.69 623 2:25.49 108%
200m Medley Prelim 8. 2:19.08 668 2:17.88 2024-12-13 98%

Olha FILIMONOVA,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 4
50m Backstroke Final 2. 28.03 729 29.65 112%
100m Backstroke Prelim 4. 1:02.07 659 1:04.32 2025-07-25 107%
200m Backstroke Prelim 5. 2:23.54 556 2:20.27 2025-04-27 95%
50m Butterfly Final 3. 28.24 609 28.52 102%
100m Butterfly Final 6. 1:02.85 589 1:02.51 99%

Serhii LATSKO,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 8
50m Freestyle Final 9. 22.28 712 23.09 107%
100m Freestyle Final 4. 48.35 797 50.80 110%
200m Freestyle Final - 1:54.82 -
400m Freestyle Final - 4:25.65 -
50m Butterfly Final 11. 24.54 655 24.89 103%
100m Butterfly Prelim 22. 59.26 521 57.32 2025-09-20 94%

Sofiia DZHURA,  2008 (17 years),  Girls -
200m Freestyle Final 15. 2:07.54 647 2:04.94 96%
50m Butterfly Prelim 3. 28.11 617 27.35 2024-12-13 95%
100m Butterfly Final 2. 1:01.14 640 59.96 96%

Stanislav KYIASHCHENKO,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 8
100m Freestyle Final 6. 49.04 764 50.66 107%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 4. 27.56 741 27.63 2024-12-14 101%
100m Breaststroke Final 5. 59.67 795 59.84 101%
100m Medley Final 3. 54.27 748 55.34 104%
200m Medley Final 3. 2:00.02 746 2:00.71 101%

Tymur BUSHTRUK,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 8
200m Freestyle Final - 1:55.84 -
200m Breaststroke Final 4. 2:13.04 736 2:22.06 114%
100m Medley Prelim 9. 57.46 630 1:00.00 2025-01-01 109%
200m Medley Final 12. 2:02.69 698 2:04.48 103%
400m Medley Prelim 3. 4:25.67 690 4:28.66 2025-12-14 102%

Valeriia ZASKO,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 6
200m Backstroke Final 1. 2:10.59 738 2:15.44 108%
200m Butterfly Prelim 1. 2:17.20 657 2:19.87 2024-12-14 104%
200m Medley Final 14. 2:20.56 647 2:24.14 105%

Vlada TRACHUK,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 6
400m Freestyle Final 3. 4:18.36 707 4:29.19 109%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 9:11.82 647 9:14.29 2024-05-08 101%
200m Medley Final 9. 2:14.97 731 2:16.90 103%
400m Medley Final 2. 4:46.32 710 4:49.16 102%

Vladyslava FROLOVA,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 6
50m Freestyle Final 11. 26.88 612 27.50 105%
50m Backstroke Final 3. 28.28 710 29.21 107%
100m Backstroke Prelim 3. 1:01.37 682 1:03.04 2025-07-06 106%
50m Butterfly Prelim 12. 29.38 541 28.71 2025-02-27 95%
100m Butterfly Prelim 11. 1:06.87 489 1:05.61 2025-10-18 96%

Yana KLIKOTSKA,  2012 (13 years),  Girls 6
50m Breaststroke Final 5. 32.40 671 33.42 106%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 3. 1:08.97 739 1:11.33 2025-11-15 107%
200m Breaststroke Final 3. 2:29.13 701 2:34.07 107%

Yevhenii PLATONOV,  2006 (19 years),  Men 10
400m Freestyle Prelim 4. 3:56.17 725 4:02.89 2025-03-01 106%
200m Backstroke Final 5. 1:57.74 722 2:05.22 113%
100m Medley Final 10. 56.87 650 1:00.00 111%
200m Medley Final 9. 2:00.19 743 2:03.64 106%
400m Medley Final 1. 4:17.08 761 4:25.47 107%



Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 2025-12-21 19:34 - Page 48

LITHUANIAN OPEN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 19- - 21-12-2025

Yuliia TKACHENKO,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 7
50m Backstroke Prelim 4. 28.79 673 30.05 2024-10-26 109%
100m Backstroke Final 2. 1:00.52 711 1:03.65 111%
200m Backstroke Final 3. 2:12.93 700 2:17.58 107%
100m Butterfly Prelim 8. 1:04.81 537 1:05.49 2024-10-26 102%
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University of Leicester -
Žygimantas VAINAUSKAS,  2001 (24 years),  Men -

100m Medley Prelim 43. 1:04.21 452 1:03.01 96%
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Utenos DSC 22
Augustė RAKITINAITĖ ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 1

200m Freestyle Prelim 54. 2:19.92 490 2:18.96 2024-12-13 99%
50m Butterfly Final - 30.89 -
100m Butterfly Final - 1:07.12 -
200m Butterfly Prelim 7. 2:32.77 476 2:29.42 2024-12-14 96%

Danas URBONAVIČIUS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 1
200m Freestyle Prelim 96. 2:09.37 442 2:11.39 2025-11-13 103%
400m Freestyle Prelim 55. 4:39.69 437 4:39.05 2025-11-07 100%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 24. 9:42.90 431 NT -

Ema JAKŠTONYTĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 3
200m Freestyle Prelim 28. 2:14.29 554 2:13.02 2024-12-13 98%
400m Freestyle Final 15. 4:35.28 585 4:37.72 102%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 9:22.97 609 9:39.16 2025-06-12 106%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 5. 17:56.05 601 18:26.23 2025-06-14 106%

Karolina POŠIŪNAITĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 3
400m Freestyle Prelim 53. 5:10.57 407 5:13.44 2025-12-07 102%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 18. 10:49.45 397 11:43.81 2025-06-14 117%
50m Backstroke Prelim 27. 36.49 330 37.80 2025-12-06 107%

Lukas IVAŠKEVIČIUS,  2012 (13 years),  Boys 1
200m Breaststroke Prelim 27. 2:47.49 369 2:53.31 2025-03-01 107%

Luknė LAUCIŪTĖ,  2013 (12 years),  Girls 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 68. 1:05.12 459 1:07.75 2025-06-14 108%
200m Freestyle Prelim 71. 2:25.77 433 2:20.57 2025-11-28 93%
400m Freestyle Prelim 51. 5:09.41 412 NT -
200m Breaststroke Prelim 28. 2:54.29 439 2:57.06 2025-11-29 103%
200m Medley Prelim 39. 2:42.65 418 2:40.04 2025-11-07 97%

Markas DIRMA,  2013 (12 years),  Boys -
400m Freestyle Prelim 59. 5:13.69 309 NT -

Paulina ŽEMAITYTĖ ,  2007 (18 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 40. 29.13 481 29.10 2024-10-20 100%
100m Freestyle Prelim 35. 1:02.25 526 1:01.74 2024-11-16 98%
200m Freestyle Prelim 26. 2:13.88 559 2:15.39 2024-11-09 102%
400m Freestyle Prelim 24. 4:46.23 520 4:58.67 2025-05-31 109%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 13. 9:57.25 510 10:17.20 2025-04-05 107%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 12. 19:01.28 503 19:38.85 2025-04-03 107%
100m Medley Prelim 24. 1:12.33 442 NT -

Salomėja LAURINAVIČIŪTĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 3
100m Freestyle Prelim 53. 1:03.38 498 1:03.01 2025-11-07 99%
50m Breaststroke Prelim 21. 35.09 528 34.84 2025-06-12 99%
100m Breaststroke Prelim 26. 1:18.63 498 1:18.96 2025-11-07 101%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 24. 2:50.90 466 2:53.67 2025-11-13 103%
200m Medley Prelim 27. 2:36.47 469 2:44.47 2024-12-07 110%

Vėjas LASKOVAS,  2011 (14 years),  Boys 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 117. 59.97 418 1:03.29 2025-06-14 111%
200m Freestyle Prelim 99. 2:10.38 432 2:12.30 2025-11-13 103%
400m Freestyle Prelim 56. 4:40.38 433 4:39.53 2025-11-07 99%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 23. 9:40.10 437 9:43.72 2025-11-13 101%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 18:25.28 449 19:21.17 2025-06-12 110%
200m Breaststroke Prelim 28. 2:48.12 365 NT -
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Varėnos sporto centras 2
Aistis GRAŽEVIČIUS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys -

400m Freestyle Prelim 58. 4:47.26 403 4:41.59 2025-10-05 96%

Amelija KAMARAUSKAITĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls -
100m Freestyle Prelim 54. 1:03.59 493 1:02.95 2025-11-07 98%
50m Butterfly Prelim 14. 29.79 518 29.76 2025-11-07 100%
100m Butterfly Prelim 14. 1:08.61 453 1:07.05 2025-11-07 96%

Arielė TANKELEVIČIŪTĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 2
50m Freestyle Prelim 21. 27.90 547 28.13 2025-12-06 102%
100m Freestyle Prelim 33. 1:01.93 534 1:01.13 2025-12-07 97%
200m Freestyle Prelim 35. 2:15.59 538 2:19.62 2024-12-13 106%
400m Freestyle Prelim 22. 4:45.51 524 4:43.78 2025-12-07 99%
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Vilniaus plaukimo sporto klubas 1
Stanislav LOHVYNENKO,  2005 (20 years),  Men 1

50m Backstroke Prelim 21. 27.13 541 28.19 2025-01-25 108%
50m Butterfly Final - 24.77 -
100m Butterfly Prelim 14. 56.55 600 55.25 2024-12-15 95%
200m Butterfly Final 8. 2:12.13 528 2:06.66 92%
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Vilniaus Poseidonas 2
Edgaras ŠTURA,  1988 (37 years),  Men 2

50m Freestyle Prelim 65. 25.22 491 25.17 2025-11-08 100%
100m Backstroke Prelim 20. 58.85 553 1:02.53 113%
200m Backstroke Prelim 12. 2:06.14 587 2:17.64 119%
400m Medley Final 6. 4:31.58 646 NT -



Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 2025-12-21 19:34 - Page 54

LITHUANIAN OPEN SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
Vilnius, 19- - 21-12-2025

Šiaulių Delfinas 70
Aidas ALEKSANDRAVIČIUS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4

50m Freestyle Prelim 53. 24.81 516 25.09 2025-10-18 102%
100m Freestyle Prelim 63. 53.75 580 53.85 2024-12-14 100%
50m Butterfly Prelim 36. 26.61 514 26.94 2025-11-15 102%
100m Medley Prelim 29. 1:01.55 513 1:01.59 2025-10-17 100%
200m Medley Prelim 33. 2:22.15 449 2:17.00 2024-12-13 93%

Andrius ŠIDLAUSKAS,  1997 (28 years),  Men 2
50m Breaststroke Final 1. 26.06 877 26.44 103%
100m Breaststroke Final 1. 56.81 921 57.79 103%
200m Breaststroke Final 2. 2:07.72 832 2:06.65 98%

Augustė BARISTAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls -
200m Freestyle Prelim 77. 2:29.33 403 2:21.52 2024-12-06 90%
50m Butterfly Prelim 27. 32.01 418 31.32 2024-12-13 96%
100m Butterfly Prelim 17. 1:13.01 376 1:10.72 2025-06-18 94%
100m Medley Prelim 35. 1:17.01 366 1:15.07 2024-11-27 95%
200m Medley Prelim 42. 2:48.26 377 2:40.49 2024-12-07 91%
400m Medley Prelim 25. 5:59.67 358 5:43.06 2024-11-27 91%

Augustė OBRIKYTĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 3
50m Freestyle Prelim 41. 29.15 480 29.03 2025-10-18 99%
100m Freestyle Prelim 60. 1:04.08 482 1:02.94 2025-04-25 96%
200m Freestyle Prelim 24. 2:13.42 565 2:15.12 2025-04-26 103%
400m Freestyle Prelim 21. 4:44.49 530 4:41.69 2025-02-28 98%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 10. 9:44.88 543 9:55.19 2025-01-19 104%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 11. 18:58.03 508 19:03.12 2025-01-26 101%

Benas JAKUBAUSKAS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 6
50m Freestyle Prelim 39. 24.31 548 24.66 2024-10-19 103%
100m Freestyle Prelim 50. 53.10 602 53.99 2025-02-07 103%
200m Freestyle Prelim 35. 1:57.38 592 1:58.00 2025-11-14 101%
400m Freestyle Prelim 32. 4:21.62 533 4:24.35 2024-12-15 102%
50m Backstroke Prelim 34. 29.03 441 30.71 2024-12-14 112%
50m Butterfly Prelim 41. 27.08 487 27.61 2024-12-13 104%

Danas RAPŠYS,  1995 (30 years),  Men 1
100m Freestyle Final 2. 47.02 867 47.66 103%
200m Freestyle Final 1. 1:42.32 895 1:41.24 98%
400m Freestyle Final 1. 3:41.81 876 3:37.31 96%

Dominyka DOMERECKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 4
100m Freestyle Prelim 70. 1:05.71 447 1:06.41 2025-06-19 102%
200m Freestyle Prelim 61. 2:22.08 467 2:22.06 2024-11-09 100%
400m Freestyle Prelim 39. 4:55.11 474 5:02.00 2024-12-07 105%
50m Backstroke Prelim 22. 33.91 411 33.47 2025-11-15 97%
100m Backstroke Prelim 18. 1:11.33 434 1:11.36 2025-11-14 100%
200m Backstroke Final - 2:30.37 -

Elzė LAŠUKAITĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls -
50m Backstroke Prelim 20. 33.62 422 33.27 2025-06-12 98%

Emilija POCIŪTĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls -
50m Backstroke Final 1. 27.50 772 27.42 99%
100m Backstroke Prelim 1. 59.79 737 59.06 2025-11-14 98%
200m Backstroke Final 2. 2:11.79 718 2:10.40 98%

Eva JAGUTYTĖ ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 6
50m Freestyle Prelim 25. 28.08 537 28.48 2025-06-18 103%
100m Freestyle Prelim 22. 1:00.66 568 1:01.20 2025-11-15 102%
100m Medley Final 12. 1:08.89 511 1:09.80 103%
200m Medley Prelim 20. 2:32.65 505 2:33.38 2025-11-15 101%
400m Medley Final 16. 5:22.39 497 5:26.22 102%

Guoda TRUČINSKAITĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls 2
100m Butterfly Final 1. 1:01.12 641 1:00.64 98%
100m Medley Final 1. 1:02.14 697 1:01.87 99%
200m Medley Final 1. 2:12.72 769 2:14.96 103%
400m Medley Final 1. 4:44.38 725 4:45.59 101%

Lukas NORAITIS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 66. 25.37 482 25.67 2025-11-14 102%
100m Freestyle Prelim 86. 55.43 529 56.69 2025-12-06 105%
200m Freestyle Prelim 65. 2:02.71 518 2:07.53 2024-12-13 108%
50m Backstroke Prelim 39. 29.85 406 NT -
50m Butterfly Prelim 35. 26.58 516 26.78 2025-11-15 102%
100m Butterfly Prelim 26. 1:00.50 490 59.32 2025-11-14 96%

Luknė KAVALIAUSKAITĖ,  2011 (14 years),  Girls 5
50m Breaststroke Final - 36.72 -
100m Breaststroke Final 13. 1:14.09 596 1:16.05 105%
200m Breaststroke Final 12. 2:41.63 550 2:45.32 105%
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Marijus TRUČINSKAS,  2010 (15 years),  Boys 5
50m Backstroke Final 16. 26.31 593 27.59 110%
100m Backstroke Final 14. 56.05 641 56.59 102%
200m Backstroke Final - 2:02.82 -

Miglė VAITKUTĖ ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 2
100m Freestyle Prelim 56. 1:03.83 487 1:03.39 2025-06-19 99%
200m Freestyle Prelim 36. 2:16.15 531 2:14.25 2025-11-14 97%
400m Freestyle Prelim 17. 4:42.00 544 4:48.23 2025-01-12 104%

Nojus ŽAKARIS,  2009 (16 years),  Boys 1
100m Freestyle Prelim 54. 53.27 596 54.84 2025-05-10 106%
200m Freestyle Prelim 46. 2:00.07 553 1:59.93 2025-05-10 100%
100m Backstroke Prelim 22. 1:00.35 513 58.70 2025-02-08 95%
200m Backstroke Prelim 14. 2:08.61 554 2:04.48 2025-02-07 94%

Nojus ŽVAGINIS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 4
200m Freestyle Prelim 45. 1:59.76 558 2:02.02 2025-06-18 104%
400m Freestyle Prelim 24. 4:17.27 561 4:20.88 2024-12-15 103%
100m Medley Prelim 46. 1:04.67 442 1:04.79 2025-10-04 100%
200m Medley Prelim 27. 2:18.84 482 2:20.66 2024-12-13 103%

Otilija PETRAUSKAITĖ ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 2
400m Freestyle Final 14. 4:32.58 602 4:31.72 99%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 6. 9:21.40 615 9:33.85 2024-11-28 104%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 4. 17:55.41 602 18:09.31 2024-12-14 103%

Rugilė BALINSKAITĖ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Prelim 35. 28.71 502 28.53 2025-11-14 99%
100m Freestyle Prelim 45. 1:02.63 516 1:02.15 2025-04-25 98%
200m Freestyle Prelim 42. 2:17.17 520 2:15.28 2025-03-13 97%
50m Backstroke Final 8. 30.46 568 31.21 105%
100m Backstroke Final 6. 1:06.25 542 1:07.38 103%
200m Backstroke Final 6. 2:24.12 549 2:26.07 103%

Ugnius ANDRUŠKEVIČIUS,  2008 (17 years),  Boys 5
50m Freestyle Prelim 42. 24.44 539 25.61 2025-05-10 110%
100m Freestyle Prelim 58. 53.54 587 55.15 2025-06-19 106%
200m Freestyle Prelim 70. 2:03.21 512 2:04.69 2025-04-26 102%
100m Medley Prelim 42. 1:03.85 459 1:04.52 2025-10-04 102%
200m Medley Prelim 29. 2:19.75 472 2:24.67 2025-04-25 107%

Ugnė ŠIAUTKULYTĖ,  2008 (17 years),  Girls -
50m Freestyle Prelim 32. 28.53 512 27.73 2025-02-08 94%
400m Freestyle Prelim 18. 4:42.13 543 4:29.58 2025-02-07 91%
800m Freestyle Timed Final 8. 9:28.43 592 9:07.69 2024-12-13 93%
1500m Freestyle Timed Final 7. 18:07.65 582 17:27.20 2025-01-26 93%

Urtė RAGAUSKAITĖ,  2009 (16 years),  Girls 4
50m Freestyle Final 8. 26.52 637 26.65 101%
100m Freestyle Final - 58.45 -
200m Freestyle Final 12. 2:07.15 652 2:07.61 101%
400m Freestyle Final 7. 4:28.28 632 4:33.90 104%

Uršulė LAŠUKAITĖ,  2013 (12 years),  Girls 2
50m Backstroke Prelim 15. 31.88 495 32.55 2025-01-24 104%

Viltė MARTINAITYTĖ ,  2010 (15 years),  Girls 4
50m Breaststroke Final - 35.01 -
100m Breaststroke Prelim 20. 1:16.42 543 1:15.51 2025-10-17 98%
200m Breaststroke Final 7. 2:39.84 569 2:40.52 101%
200m Medley Prelim 21. 2:33.31 499 2:29.99 2025-11-15 96%
400m Medley Final 7. 5:13.59 540 5:25.97 108%


